Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Meet name: [l Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Location (City): Valjevo (SRB) Pool: Long Course (50m)
Date: 31.08.2015 - 31.08.2015 Number of lanes: 8(1-8)
Pool name: Timining equipment:  Automatic
Start method: 1 start rule
Session No. 1 - 31. August 2015, 31.8.2015
# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks
1 Vrhovni Sudija KOVACEVIC, Branislav M unattached
2 Merioc Vremena MILOSAVLJEVIC, sara F unattached
3 Glavni sudija stila i okreta BOGDANOVIC, Dejan M unattached
4 Starter MILIKOVIC, Dusan M unattached
5 Pomocni start RADOVIC, nemanja M unattached
6 Pomocni start DIMITRIJEVIC, Zeljko M unattached
7 Spiker SIMIC, Ninoslav M unattached
8 Obrada podataka VELICKOVIC, mladen M unattached
9 Merenje vremena BOKANIC, Slobodan M unattached
10 Dezurni lekar LEKARSKA SLUZBA, SRC Petnica M unattached

Signature secretary

Signature referee

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38689

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

31.8.2015 18:21 - Page 1



Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015

Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Entry Statistics All Events
Club Code Nation Athletes Individuals Relays

Men Women Total Men Women Total Men  Women Total
Delfin 07 DEL 07 SRB 9 6 15 19 12 31 1 1 2
Olimpija Bor oLB SRB 7 9 16 16 26 42 1 2 3
Pk ,,Mladost,, Lucani MML SRB 3 1 4 6 2 8 - - -
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac LAKOL SRB 10 8 18 25 24 49 1 2 3
Pk Poseidon Parain POS SRB 7 - 7 15 - 15 - -
PK Ribnica RIB SRB 1 - 1 1 - 1 - - -
PK,,Valis"Valjevo VAL SRB 29 35 64 73 102 175 4 6 10
Plivacki klub ,,Sremska Mitrovica,, @ SM SRB 8 9 17 16 18 34 - - -
Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kragujevac KG SRB 1 2 3 2 4 6 - - -
Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Leskovac DUB SRB 20 12 32 66 39 105 2 2 4
Plivacki klub "Kolubara" Lazarevac  KOL SRB 11 10 21 31 37 68 2 3 5
Plivacki klub "Leskovac" - Leskovac LES SRB 11 7 18 22 14 36 2 - 2
Plivacki klub "Pirat" Kragujevac PIR SRB 22 23 45 61 68 129 3 4 7
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Krusevac RK SRB 5 1 6 12 2 14 - - -
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac FO SRB 3 9 12 9 36 45 - 2 2
Plivacki klub Sloboda SLO SRB 4 2 6 8 4 12 - - -
PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo KKR SRB 12 8 20 22 16 38 3 2 5
Td Bor TDB SRB 9 8 17 23 30 53 1 1 2
Total number of 18 clubs 172 150 322 427 434 861 20 25 45
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle
31.8.2015- 11:00

11 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB
8 years and younger
1. UDIC, Andrija 07 TdBor
2. JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo
3. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pk Pirat
4. TODOROVIC, Veljko 07  Dubocica
5. DZOPALIC, David 08  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
6. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo
7. RADIVOJEVIC, Sava 07 Pk Pirat
8. GRACANIN, Ramiz 07  Delfin 07
9. PUSICA, Filip 07 Pk Pirat
10. TODORCEVIC, Marko 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo
11. VIDOJEVIC, Stanko 08 TdBor
12. KOJIC, Uros 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo
13. DAVIDOVIC, Mataja 07 TdBor
14. GODJEVAC FILIP, 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo
15. UDIC, Aleksa 10 TdBor
9 years
1. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Poseidon Parain
2. PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija 06 Pk Pirat
3. BOJKOVSKI, Vuk 06 Olb
4. ARSIC, Luka 06 PK,Valis"Valjevo
5. NIKITOVIC, Vuk 06 Pksm
6. ARSIC, Vuk 06 PK,Valis"Valjevo
7. VUKMIROVIC, Andrija 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
8. LUKOVIC, Luka 06  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
10 years
1. NIKOLIC, Luka 05 Dubocica
2. PLANIC, Petar 05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
3. DUNKIC, Stevan 05 PK"Delfin" KG
4. SAPIC, Mladen 05 Pk Pirat
5. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica
6. GOJAKOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
7. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Pk'"Les"
8. STOJANOVIC, Petar 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo
9. MAKISMOVIC, Vanja 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo
10. POPADIC, Stefan 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo
11. SKRIJELJ, Kerim 05 Delfin 07
11 years
1. MLADENOVIC, Luka 04 Pk Pirat
2. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin 04 Pk Pirat
3. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Sloboda
4. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko 04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
5. VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
6. PETROVIC, Andrija 04  Dubocica
7. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Pk Pirat
8. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pk Pirat
9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 04  Dubocica
10. CULIBRK, Ognjen 04 Pksm

Time

41.30
43.39
45.40
47.10
50.53
53.32
53.57
54.32
55.59
1:02.53
1:03.14
1:06.41
1:07.71
1:12.05
1:20.04

35.84
37.25
41.63
51.12
52.74
55.13
55.59
1:16.76

37.52
38.39
38.42
38.68
38.71
38.81
40.65
44.60
46.36
49.40
52.96

3191
32.85
34.73
34.99
36.59
38.13
38.88
39.36
39.55
39.66

Pts

129
111
97
87
70
60
59
57
53
37
36
31
29
24
17

198
176
126
68
62

53
20

173
161
161
157
157
156
136
103

91

75

61

281
257
218
213
186
164
155
149
147
146
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 11 years

Rank

11. MITROVIC, Aleksa
12. KOVACEVIC, Vladimir
13. RADOVIC, Lazar
14. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marko
15. MILOVANOVIC, Marko

EXH GANIC, Petar
EXH OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
EXH STOJMENOVIC, Marko

Event 2
31.8.2015-11:13

YB

04 PK,Valis"Valjevo

04 PK,Valis"Valjevo

04 PK,Valis"Valjevo

04 Pk ,Mladost,, Lucani
04 Pk ,Mladost,, Lucani

07 Dubocica
06 Dubocica
07 Dubocica

Girls, 50m Freestyle

Time
39.77
40.73
43.48
44,53
45.34

42.83
37.21
48.95

11 years and younger

Pts

145
135
111
103

98

116
177
77

Points: FINA 2014
Rank
8 years and younger

1. MILIVOJEVIC, Sdfija
2. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
3. MITROVIC, Jana

4. ACIMOVIC, Emilija
5. FILIPOVIC, Anita

6. JOVANOVIC, Natalija
7. CVETKOVIC, Masa
8. DAMNJANOVIC, Marija
9. KOSTIC, Helena

10. BRKIC, Helena

11. RAKOVIC, Djurdja
12. VUKOVIC, Milica
13. IVKOVIC, Saska

1. RADOVIC, Sara
2. MILIC, Natalija
3. PETKOVIC, Iva
4. JEVREMOVIC, Danica
5. MIJAILOVIC, Mia
6. ZIVANIC, Ksenija
7. RADOVANOVIC, Katarina
8. CVETIC, Aleksandra
9. RADOVANOVIC, Marija
10. JOVANOVIC, Andreja
11. MILOVANOVIC, Sara
12. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora

10 years

TASIC, Ivona
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
MILKOVSKI, Elena
DJURDJEVIC, Marija
POPQV, Ana
TOMOVIC, Mina
MILOSEVIC, Andjela
MIHAILOVIC, Nadja

ONoTOA~LNE

YB

08 Pk Pirat

07 PK"Delfin" KG

07 PK,Valis"Valjevo

07 PK,Valis"Valjevo

07 Pk Pirat

07  Dubocica

07 PK,Valis"Valjevo

07 PK,Valis"Valjevo

07 TdBor

08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
08 PK,Valis"Valjevo

08 Pksm

09  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

06 Olb

06 Pk Pirat

06 Pk'"Les"

06 TdBor

06 Pk Pirat

06 Pk Pirat

06 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
06 Pk Pirat

06 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
06 TdBor

06 Pksm

06 PK,Valis"Valjevo

05 Dubocica

05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
05 Olb

05 Olb

05 Pksm

05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac

05 Pk Pirat

05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

Time

42.88
44.21
45.46
45.86
48.21
48.39
53.29
53.87
55.00
1:02.80
1:05.23
1:06.07
1:29.37

39.43
41.53
4251
45.08
45.36
48.04
48.27
48.98
49.02
50.29
51.93
52.14

37.90
40.14
40.77
40.96
42.10
42.84
43.02
44,01

Pts

169
154
142
138
119
117
88
85
80
53

46
18

217
186
173
145
143
120
118
113
113
105

95

245
206
197
194
179
169
167
156
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 10 years

Rank

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

PETROVIC, Sara
PAJOVIC, Elena
FILIPOVIC, Marta
DABIC, Jelena
ILIC, Irena
DJENIC, Jovana
DINIC, Nina
ALEKSIC, Andrea
VICIC, Tamara
PUICIC, Jovana
PESIC, Iva
RAKOVIC, Milica
STOJMENOVIC, Ana

11 years

Event 3

TODORCEVIC, Tijana
PESIC, Milica
STOSIC, Teodora
MIJAILOVIC, Iva

KIS, Ena
STEPANOVIC, Andjela
RAJSIC, Smiljana
MARKOVIC, Ana
RADOJEVIC, Anja
JANICIJEVIC, Lola

. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja

JEREMIC, Ema
PLECEVIC, Elena
NIKITOVIC, Anja
DELIMEDEJAC, Sumeja

PESIC, Marija

31.8.2015 - 11:28

ERERRERRRRERRERRERR

o
~

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

Pk ,,Mladost,, Lucani

Pk Pirat

Delfin 07
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Dubocica

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Dubocica

Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Td Bor

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk Pirat
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

Olb

Pk Pirat

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pksm

Delfin 07

Dubocica

Boys, 50m Breaststroke

Time
44.84
44.86
45.12
45.25
45.56
45.83
46.51
46.92
48.49
48.74
53.10
55.02

1.00.97

34.13
34.44
34.89
36.12
36.97
37.34
37.46
37.57
38.88
38.97
40.13
41.08
44.85
46.71
53.24

40.33

11 years and younger

Pts

148
148
145
144
141
138
132
129
117
115

89

80

58

336
327
314
283
264
256
254
251
227
225
206
192
148
131

88

203

Points: FINA 2014

Rank

8 years and younger

1.

ok w

9 years

1
2.
3.
4
5

STOJMENOVIC, Marko
JOIC, Pavle

PUSICA, Filip

DINIC, Petar
GRACANIN, Ramiz
DAVIDOVIC, Mataja

OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
MANDIC, Ognjen

. VUKMIROVIC, Andrija

STOJILIKOVIC, Dusan

YB

07
07
07
08
07
07

06
06
06
06
06

Dubocica
Pk"Les"
Pk Pirat
Td Bor
Delfin 07
Td Bor

Dubocica

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

Pk"Les"

Time

53.73
55.44
1:03.72
1:06.53
1:12.27
1:13.12

49.87
54.13
57.07
1:00.82
1:02.80

Pts

122
111
73

50

152
119
102

76
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 3, Boys, 50m Breaststroke

10 years

1. SAPIC, Mladen

2. GLISIC, Stefan

3. GOJAKOVIC, Aleksa
4. POPADIC, Stefan

5. MAKISMOVIC, Vanja

11 years

1. MLADENOVIC, Luka
2. STEFANOVIC, Uros
3. VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo
4. VLAJIC, Jovan

5. STANKOVIC, Djordje
6. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo

7. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko
8. PETROVIC, Andrija
9. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
10. PEROVIC, Vidak

11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa
12. MITAKOVIC, Marko
13. NESOVIC, Nemanja
14. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marko
15. MILOVANOVIC, Marko

EXH GANIC, Petar
EXH TODOROVIC, Veljko

Event 4
31.8.2015-11:38

ERERRERERRERERERER

oo
NIRN

Pk Pirat

Pk Poseidon Parain

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Dubocica

Pk"Les"

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Dubocica

Pk Pirat

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
Dubocica

Td Bor

Pk Pirat

Pk ,,Mladost,, Lucani

Pk ,,Mladost,, Lucani

Dubocica
Dubocica

Girls, 50m Breaststroke

49.11 160
50.58 146
5464 116
1:10.04 55
1:11.34 52
38.66 328
39.57 306
4227 251
43.08 237
43.76 226
4423 219
46.34 190
46.97 183
50.67 145
50.71 145
50.79 144
54.75 115
5537 111
1:00.06 87
1:05.40 67
57.32 100
1:00.70 84

11 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2014

Rank
9 years

PETKOVIC, Iva
BELIC, Ljubica
IVANOVIC, Lea
JEVREMOVIC, Danica
RADOVIC, Sara
DAMNJANOVIC, Nora
JOVANOVIC, Andreja

CoNoGO~WNE

10 years

MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
TASIC, Ivona
MIHAILOVIC, Nadja
PAJOVIC, Elena

POPOQV, Ana
TOMOVIC, Mina
JOKSIC, Teodora
ALEKSIC, Andrea
ILIC, Irena

©CoOoNoOOA~WNE

=
o

RADOVANOVIC, Katarina
RADOVANOVIC, Marija

SOKOLOQVIC, Anastasija

YB

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Pk"Les"

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Olb

Td Bor

Olb

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Dubocica

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Pk ,,Mladost,, Lucani
Pk"Les"

Pksm

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Pk Pirat

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Time Pts
50.38 200
50.72 196
59.35 122

1:.00.23 117
1.00.88 113
1.07.76 82
1:09.03 77
1:10.22 73
1:10.90 71
4410 298
4580 266
50.32 201
52.64 175
52.67 175
5461 157
55.84 147
55.99 145
5751 134
58.08 130
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 4, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, 10 years

Rank YB Time Pts
11. DINIC, Nina 05 TdBor 58.96 125
12. DJENIC, Jovana 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 5959 121
13. VICIC, Tamara 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 59.81 119
14. PUICIC, Jovana 05 TdBor 1:03.29 101

8 years and younger
1. PESIC, Marija 07  Dubocica 56.20 144
2. ACIMOVIC, Emilija 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 59.72 120
3. KOSTIC, Helena 07 TdBor 1:0040 116
4. MITROVIC, Jana 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:02.26 106
5. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:10.48 73
6. ILIC, Nadja 07 PK"Delfin" KG 1:11.61 69
7. IVKOVIC, Saska 09  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:45.53 21
11 years
1. STOSIC, Teodora 04  Dubocica 40.57 383
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04  Dubocica 4161 355
3. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 4195 347
4. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 4435 293
5. KOVACEV, Nada 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 4585 265
6. STEPANOVIC, Andjela 04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 46.06 262
7. RAJSIC, Smiljana 04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 46.74 250
8. VASILJEVIC, Tijana 04  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 48.40 225
9. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Pk Pirat 49.80 207
10. PLECEVIC, Elena 04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 5041 200
11. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 5141 188
12. JEREMIC, Ema 04 Pk Pirat 5250 177
13. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 5524 151
14. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 Olb 55.27 151
15. GRBOVIC, Andjela 04 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 55.39 150
EXH JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07  Dubocica 1:02.54 104
Event 5 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
31.8.2015 - 11:50 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
8 years and younger
1. GANIC, Petar 07  Dubocica 56.14 63
2. JOIC, Pavle 07 Pk"Les" 56.58 62
3. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07  Dubocica 59.82 52
4. UDIC, Aleksa 10 TdBor 2:14.67 4
9 years
1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 4247 147
2. PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija 06 Pk Pirat 4581 117
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pk Pirat 49.12 95
4. BOJKOVSKI, Vuk 06 Olb 49.25 94
5. STOJILIKOVIC, Dusan 06 Pk"Les" 58.76 55
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 5, Men, 50m Bultterfly

10 years

1. NIKOLIC, Luka
2. DUNKIC, Stevan
3. MAKISMOVIC, Vanja

11 years

MLADENOVIC, Luka
STEFANOVIC, Uros
PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin
STANKOVIC, Djordje
CAVIC, Luka
AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
NEDELJKOVIC, Marko
MITAKQOVIC, Marko
PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen

©CoNoG M~ WNE

11-12 years

1. MLADENOVIC, Luka
2. PESIC, Bratislav

3. STEFANOVIC, Uros
4. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin
5. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
6. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin
7. SAPIC, David

8. STANKOVIC, Djordje
9. TRAJKOVIC, Luka
10. SAVIC, Luka

11. MITIC, Milan

12. CAVIC, Luka

13. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
14. VUCKOV, Andrija

15. GANIC, Veljko

16. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko
17. KRSTIC, Matija

18. MANDIC, Marko

19. DASKOVIC, Ognjen
20. JOVANOVIC, Nikola
21. MITAKOVIC, Marko
22. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
23. RUSTIC, Ibrahim

13 - 14 years

MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo
PETKOVIC, Luka

MILENOVIC, Nikola
DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan

MITAKOVIC, Igor
BAJEVIC, Bogdan
MLADENOVIC, Milos

©CoNo~wWNE

10. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija

11. HADZIC, Mirko
12. DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa
13. ANTIC, Nemanja

STANISAVLIEVIC, Petar
RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin

ERRRERR KRR

04
03
04
03
03
04
03
04

03
03

03
04
04
03

03
04
03
03
03

03
04
04
03

01
02
02
01
01
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
01

Dubocica
PK "Delfin" KG
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

PK Sloboda

Pk Pirat

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

Dubocica

Olb

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk"Les"

PK Sloboda

Pk Pirat

Td Bor

Dubocica

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Dubocica

Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Delfin 07

Pk Pirat

Pk"Les"

Dubocica

Pk"Les"

Dubocica

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Td Bor

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Dubocica

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

45.32
50.12
1:03.37

33.35
36.62
37.47
38.35
41.53
43.33
43.85
53.66
54.58

33.35
33.84
36.62
36.64
36.78
37.47
37.67
38.35
40.08
40.31
40.87
41.53
43.33
43.40
43.49
43.85
44.95
45.38
48.62
49.61
53.66
54.58
1:08.90

30.62
32.28
32.76
32.98
33.16
34.39
34.72
35.40
39.18
40.29
42.21
43.87
45.59

121
89

304
229
214
200
157
138
133

73

69

304
291
229
229
226
214
211
200
175
172
165
157
138
138
137
133
124
120

98

92

73

69

393
335
320
314
309
277
269
254
187
172
150
133
119
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 5, Men, 50m Bultterfly

15 - 16 years
1. VLAJIC, Uros 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 30.44 400
2. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 99 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 30.88 383
3. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3172 353
4. VRANIC, Dimitrije 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 33.37 303
5. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 33.69 295
6. PANIC, Ognjen 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.81 291
7. MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo 3544 253
8. MIJAILOVIC, Danijel 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo 35.79 246
9. STJEPANOVIC, Vladimir 99 PK Sloboda 35.82 245
10. PLESIC, Darko 00 Olb 35.97 242
11. SPANOVIC, Lazar 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 36.02 241
12. RADOMIROQVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Pirat 36.20 237
13. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 39.01 190
14. STOJANOVIC, Borko 99 Pk Pirat 39.14 188
15. JEVTIC, Lazar 00 Pk'"Les" 50.02 90
17 - 18 years
1. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 29.26 450
2. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Olb 31.29 368
Open
1. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 29.26 450
2. VLAJIC, Uros 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 30.44 400
3. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 30.62 393
4. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 99 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 30.88 383
5. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Olb 31.29 368
6. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 31.72 353
7. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Pk'"Les" 3228 335
8. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 3276 320
9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan 01 Pk'"Les" 3298 314
10. STANISAVLIJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 33.16 309
11. MLADENOVIC, Luka 04 Pk Pirat 3335 304
12. VRANIC, Dimitrije 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 33.37 303
13. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 33.69 295
14. PANIC, Ognjen 99 PK,Valis"Valjevo 3381 291
15. PESIC, Bratislav 03  Dubocica 33.84 291
16. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 3439 277
17. MITAKQVIC, Igor 02 TdBor 3472 269
18. BAJEVIC, Bogdan 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 3540 254
19. MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo 3544 253
20. MIJAILOVIC, Danijel 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo 35.79 246
21. STJEPANOVIC, Vladimir 99 PK Sloboda 35.82 245
22. PLESIC, Darko 00 Olb 35.97 242
23. SPANOVIC, Lazar 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 36.02 241
24. RADOMIROQVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Pirat 36.20 237
25. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04  Dubocica 36.62 229
26. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin 03 Olb 36.64 229
27. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 36.78 226
28. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin 04 Pk Pirat 3747 214
29. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 37.67 211
30. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04  Dubocica 38.35 200
31. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 39.01 190
32. STOJANOVIC, Borko 99 Pk Pirat 39.14 188
33. MLADENOVIC, Milos 01 Dubocica 39.18 187
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 5, Men, 50m Bultterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
34. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 40.08 175
35. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 40.29 172
36. SAVIC, Luka 03 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 4031 172
37. MITIC, Milan 03 Pk'"Les" 40.87 165
38. CAVIC, Luka 04  PK Sloboda 4153 157
39. HADZIC, Mirko 02 PK,Valis"Valjevo 4221 150
40. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 4247 147
41. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pk Pirat 43.33 138
42. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 TdBor 43.40 138
43. GANIC, Velko 03 Dubocica 4349 137
44. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko 04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 4385 133
45. DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa 02 PK,Valis"Valjevo 43.87 133
46. KRSTIC, Matija 03 PK,Valis"Valjevo 4495 124
47. NIKOLIC, Luka 05 Dubocica 4532 121
48. MANDIC, Marko 03 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 4538 120
49. ANTIC, Nemanja 01 Pksm 4559 119
50. PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija 06 Pk Pirat 4581 117
51. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 PK,Valis"Valjevo 48.62 98
52. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pk Pirat 49.12 95
53. BOJKOVSKI, Vuk 06 Olb 49.25 94
54. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Dubocica 49.61 92
55. JEVTIC, Lazar 00 Pk"Les" 50.02 20
56. DUNKIC, Stevan 05 PK"Delfin" KG 50.12 89
57. MITAKOQVIC, Marko 04 TdBor 53.66 73
58. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 54,58 69
59. GANIC, Petar 07  Dubocica 56.14 63
60. JOIC, Pavle 07 PkK'"Les" 56.58 62
61. STOJILIJKOVIC, Dusan 06 Pk"Les" 58.76 55
62. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07  Dubocica 59.82 52
63. MAKISMOVIC, Vanja 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:03.37 44
64. RUSTIC, Ibrahim 03 Delfin 07 1:08.90 34
65. UDIC, Aleksa 10 TdBor 2:14.67 4

EXH PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 49.63 92

EXH TODOROVIC, Veliko 07 Dubocica 1:08.45 35

Event 6 Women, 50m Bultterfly Open
31.8.2015 - 12:05 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

8 years and younger
1. PESIC, Marija 07  Dubocica 4969 128
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 4998 126
3. ILIC, Nadja o7 PK "Delfin" KG 54,93 95
4. ACIMOVIC, Emilija 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:00.52 71
5. MITROVIC, Jana 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:09.68 46
9 years
1. BELIC, Ljubica 06  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 4445 179
2. MILIC, Natalija 06 Pk Pirat 47.13 150
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija 06 Pk'"Les" 56.70 86
4. CVETIC, Aleksandra 06 Pk Pirat 1:04.24 59
5. JOVANOVIC, Andreja 06 TdBor 1:08.05 50
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 6, Women, 50m Butterfly

10 years

NogA~whE

DJURDJEVIC, Marija
MILKOVSKI, Elena
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
TOMOVIC, Mina
PESIC, Iva
FILIPOVIC, Marta
ALEKSIC, Andrea

11 years

LAZAREVIC, Nadja
STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina
STOSIC, Teodora
GAVRILOVIC, Lana
PESIC, Milica
VASILJEVIC, Tijana
MARKOVIC, Ana
JANICIJEVIC, Lola
MIJAILOVIC, Iva
DAMNJANOQVIC, Stasa
STEPANOVIC, Andjela
RAJSIC, Smiljana
JOKIC, Sara
RADOJEVIC, Anja

9 - 10 years

BELIC, Ljubica
DJURDJEVIC, Marija
MILIC, Natalija
MILKOVSKI, Elena
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija
TOMOVIC, Mina
PESIC, Iva
FILIPOVIC, Marta
CVETIC, Aleksandra

. ALEKSIC, Andrea

JOVANOVIC, Andreja

11-12 years

©CoNo A~ WNE

LAZAREVIC, Nadja
STEVIC, Anja
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina
STOSIC, Teodora
GAVRILOVIC, Lana
VELJIC, Anja

PESIC, Milica

RISTIC, Milica
VASILJEVIC, Tijana
POPOVIC, Nikolija
MARKOVIC, Ana
KOVACEVIC, Tamara
JANICIJEVIC, Lola
MIJAILOVIC, Iva

03

RERKERSA

Olb

Olb

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Pk Pirat

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Dubocica

Dubocica

Pksm

Dubocica

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Pk Pirat

Td Bor

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Olb

Pk Pirat

Olb

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Pk"Les"

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Td Bor

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Dubocica

Dubocica

Pksm

Pk Pirat

Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pksm

Td Bor

Pk Pirat

46.70
50.92
5161
56.94
56.98
59.98
1:04.52

33.57
35.42
37.75
37.88
39.55
40.04
40.49
42.37
43.33
47.94
48.66
49.32
53.51
57.12

44.45
46.70
47.13
50.92
51.61
56.70
56.94
56.98
59.98
1:04.24
1:04.52
1:08.05

33.57
33.73
34.49
35.42
37.75
37.88
39.05
39.55
40.01
40.04
40.12
40.49
41.78
42.37
43.33

154
119
114
85
85
73
58

416
354
292
289
254
245
237
207
193
143
136
131
102

179
154
150
119
114
86
85
85
73
59
58
50

416
410
384
354
292
289
264
254
246
245
243
237
216
207
193
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 6, Girls, 50m Butterfly, 11 - 12 years

Rank

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

TOMASEVIC, Jana
GOJAKOQVIC, Sara
GRBOVIC, Kaja
UZELAC, Kristina
DAMNJANOQVIC, Stasa
STEPANOVIC, Andjela
RAJSIC, Smiljana
JOKIC, Sara
RADOJEVIC, Anja

13 - 14 years

B

POOONOOA~WLNE

TOSIC, Djurdja
TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela
LUKIC, Andjela
NENADIC, Lea
STOJANOVIC, Marija
RANKOVIC, Jelena
MATIJEVIC, Marija
JOKIC, Olga
ALEKSIC, Andjela
SLOVIC, Milica
MITROVIC, Nikolina

15 - 16 years

®)
=]
@
S

©CoNoG N E

SLJIVIC, Kristina
LAZIC, Sonja

ANDRIC, Sofia
RISTANOQVIC, Iva
ANDRIC, Bozica
STOJANOVIC, Katarina
ILIC, Andjela
SPOLADOR, Barbara
PETKOVIC, Milica

TOSIC, Djurdja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
STEVIC, Anja
TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela
SLJIVIC, Kristina
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
LAZIC, Sonja
STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina
ANDRIC, Sofia

LUKIC, Andjela
STOSIC, Teodora
GAVRILOVIC, Lana
RISTANOQVIC, Iva
ANDRIC, Bozica
VELJIC, Anja
STOJANOVIC, Katarina
PESIC, Milica
NENADIC, Lea

RISTIC, Milica

00
99
00
00
99
00
00
00
99

01
04
03
01
00
03
99
04
00

01
04
04
00
99
03
00
04

01
03

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Olb

Olb

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

Dubocica

Pk Pirat
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

PK Sloboda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Olb

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Pk"Les"

Pk Pirat

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Dubocica

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Dubocica

Pksm

PK Sloboda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Olb

Dubocica

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Time
43.79
43.89
47.05
47.45
47.94
48.66
49.32
53.51
57.12

32.96
33.97
36.56
39.99
41.92
42.95
44.12
45.02
47.06
50.63
52.16

34.29
34.63
36.32
38.21
38.80
39.40
45.02
47.13
47.30

32.96
33.57
33.73
33.97
34.29
34.49
34.63
35.42
36.32
36.56
37.75
37.88
38.21
38.80
39.05
39.40
39.55
39.99
40.01

Pts

187
186
151
147
143
136
131
102

440
401
322
246
213
198
183
172
151
121
111

390
379
328
282
269
257
172
150
148

440
416
410
401
390
384
379
354
328
322
292
289
282
269
264
257
254
246
246
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 6, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.

34.
35.
36.
37.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

EXH

VASILJEVIC, Tijana
POPOVIC, Nikolija
MARKOVIC, Ana
KOVACEVIC, Tamara
STOJANOVIC, Marija
JANICIJEVIC, Lola
RANKOQVIC, Jelena
MIJAILOVIC, Iva
TOMASEVIC, Jana
GOJAKOVIC, Sara
MATIJEVIC, Marija
BELIC, Ljubica

ILIC, Andjela

JOKIC, Olga
DJURDJEVIC, Marija
GRBOVIC, Kaja
ALEKSIC, Andjela
SPOLADOR, Barbara
MILIC, Natalija
PETKOQVIC, Milica
UZELAC, Kristina
DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa
STEPANOVIC, Andjela
RAJSIC, Smiljana
PESIC, Marija
DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija
SLOVIC, Milica
MILKOVSKI, Elena
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
MITROVIC, Nikolina
JOKIC, Sara

ILIC, Nadja
DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija
TOMOVIC, Mina
PESIC, Iva
RADOJEVIC, Anja
FILIPOVIC, Marta
ACIMOVIC, Emilija
CVETIC, Aleksandra
ALEKSIC, Andrea
JOVANOVIC, Andreja
MITROVIC, Jana

JOVANOVIC, Natalija

YB

03

03
01

01

03
03
02
06
00
02
05
03
02
00
06
99

SRERSB

07
02
05
05
02

07
06
05
05

05
07
06
05
06
07

07

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pksm

Olb

Td Bor

Olb

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Olb

Pk Pirat

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Pk"Les"

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Dubocica

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Olb

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Dubocica

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Delfin" KG

Pk"Les"

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Dubocica

Time
40.04
40.12
40.49
41.78
41.92
42.37
42.95
43.33
43.79
43.89
44,12
44.45
45.02
45.02
46.70
47.05
47.06
47.13
47.13
47.30
47.45
47.94
48.66
49.32
49.69
49.98
50.63
50.92
51.61
52.16
53.51
54.93
56.70
56.94
56.98
57.12
59.98

1:00.52
1.04.24
1.04.52
1.08.05
1.09.68

56.68

Pts

245
243
237
216
213
207
198
193
187
186
183
179
172
172
154
151
151
150
150
148
147
143
136
131
128
126
121
119
114
111
102

95

86

85

85

73
71
59
58
50
46

86
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 7
31.8.2015-12:19

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2014

Rank
8 years and younger

UDIC, Andrija

GANIC, Petar

DZOPALIC, David

RADIVOJEVIC, Sava

VIDOJEVIC, Stanko
6. DINIC, Petar

DSQ TODOROVIC, Veliko

gL

1. PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
2. LAJB, Mario

3. JOVANOVIC, Nikola
4. MANDIC, Ognjen
5. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip
6. ARSIC, Luka

7. NIKITOVIC, Vuk

10 years

PLANIC, Petar
MILENKOVIC, Milos
SAPIC, Mladen
PAVLOVIC, Darko
STOJANOVIC, Petar
MAKISMOVIC, Vanja
POPADIC, Stefan
DSQ STEFANOVIC, Lazar

NogA~wNE

11 years

1. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin

2. VLAJIC, Jovan

3. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo

4. VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo

5. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko

6. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija

7. PETROVIC, Andrija

8. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
9. MITROVIC, Aleksa
10. MITAKOVIC, Marko
11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa
12. CULIBRK, Ognjen

13. RADOQVIC, Lazar

14. KOVACEVIC, Viadimir

DSQ NESOVIC, Nemanja

YB

07
07
08
07
08
08
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

ERERRERRERRRERERERR

Td Bor
Dubocica

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

Pk Pirat
Td Bor
Td Bor
Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Pk Poseidon Parain

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk"Les"

Pk Pirat

Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk"Les"

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

Dubocica

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Time

50.90
53.12
1:07.20
1:10.08
1:11.27
1:22.16
51.60

43.74
44.71
48.19
52.25
53.49
58.07
1:03.16

44.63
45.60
48.24
49.54
49.66
59.08
1:00.88
55.18

37.28
39.79
41.02
42.26
43.19
47.07
49.51
50.63
50.75
50.80
51.08
51.14
51.84
53.37
48.92

Pts

105
92

38
25

166
155
124
97
90
70
55

156
146
123
114
113

67

61

268
220
201
184
172
133
114
107
106
105
104
103

99

91
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke

11-12 years

PESIC, Bratislav
PRIBAKOQOVIC, Vukasin
TRAJKOVIC, Luka
VLAJIC, Jovan
JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
MILENKQVIC, Marko
VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo
10. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko
11. SAVIC, Luka

12. JOVANOVIC, Nikola
13. DASKOVIC, Ognjen
14. MANDIC, Marko

15. ROMAN, Ivan

16. SAPIC, David

17. KRSTIC, Matija

18. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
19. PETROVIC, Andrija
20. ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen
21. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
22. MITROVIC, Aleksa
23. MITAKOQVIC, Marko
24. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa
25. CULIBRK, Ognjen

26. RADOVIC, Lazar

27. KOVACEVIC, Viadimir
28. STAJCIC, Kristijan
29. JOVANOVIC, Jovan
30. JOVANOVIC, Matija
DSQ NESOVIC, Nemanja

©CoNoOA~WNE

13 - 14 years

PETROVIC, Pavle
PETKOVIC, Luka

LESENDRIC, Ognjen
MILENQVIC, Nikola
MARKOVIC, Luka

HADZIC, Mirko
MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo

10. DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan
11. ANTIC, Nemanja

12. BAJEVIC, Bogdan

13. JOVANOVIC, Nikola
14. DIMCIC, Lazar

15. DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa
16. DIMITRIJEVIC, Danilo

©oNoOrWNE

17. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija

18. NICKOVIC, Pavle
19. BRKLJAC, David

20. KOVACEVIC, Nikola
21. SIMOVIC, Zivko

RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja

BRERIRB

B8R\

[N}
w W

EERIERRERERIBIIRBIB

01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
01
02
01
01

Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Olb

Pk"Les"

Pk Pirat

Pk"Les"

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pksm

Pk Pirat
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

Dubocica

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk"Les"

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Olb

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Pk"Les"

Pksm

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Olb

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk"Les"

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo

37.06
37.28
38.97
39.79
40.43
41.02
41.92
42.22
42.26
43.19
43.64
43.73
43.81
44.65
44.99
45.14
46.78
47.07
4951
50.47
50.63
50.75
50.80
51.08
51.14
51.84
53.37
56.02
1:01.10
1:14.42
48.92

32.75
33.74
34.67
35.71
35.82
36.74
37.85
38.20
38.30
38.42
39.15
39.29
40.70
42.08
42.09
43.78
45.26
45.90
46.49
47.98
50.11

272
268
234
220
210
201
188
184
184
172
167
166
165
156
152
151
135
133
114
108
107
106
105
104
103

99

91

79

60

33

395
361
333
305
302
280
256
249
247
244
231
229
206
186
186
165
149
143
138
125
110
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke

15 - 16 years

MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
TOMOVIC, Todor
PUCE, Filip
NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola
MIJAILOVIC, Danijel
RADOMIROVIC, Nikola
SVILKIC, Luka
POPOVIC, Oliver
JEVTIC, Lazar
VUKOVIC, Filip

COXNOO~WDNE

=

17 - 18 years

TUCAKOVIC, David

2. MISIC, Predrag

3. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija
4. VULIC, Djordje

=

®)
=]
@
S

PETROVIC, Pavle
PETKOVIC, Luka

MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
TOMOVIC, Todor
LESENDRIC, Ognjen
MILENOVIC, Nikola
PUCE, Filip
MARKOVIC, Luka

10. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola
11. PESIC, Bratislav

12. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin
13. TUCAKOVIC, David
14. MISIC, Predrag

CoNoO~WN P

15. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja

16. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija
17. HADZIC, Mirko

18. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo
19. MIJAILOVIC, Danijel
20. DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan
21. TRAJKOVIC, Luka
22. ANTIC, Nemanja

23. BAJEVIC, Bogdan

24. VLAJIC, Jovan

25. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin
26. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola
27. JOVANOVIC, Nikola
28. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
29. SVILKIC, Luka

30. POPOVIC, Oliver

31. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
32. DIMCIC, Lazar

33. DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa
34. MILENKOVIC, Marko
35. VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo
36. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko

RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin

00
99
99
99
00
00
99
99
00
00

98
98
97
98

01
02
02
00
99
02
02
99
02
99
03
04
98
98
02
97
02
01
00
01
03
01
02
04
03
00
01
04
99
99
03
02
02

03
04
04

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pk"Les"
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
Olb

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk"Les"

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
Olb

Olb

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk"Les"

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Pksm

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Olb

Pk Pirat

Olb

Pk"Les"

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk"Les"

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

35.04
35.55
36.05
36.87
38.31
40.53
41.11
41.80
44.70
48.60

37.60
37.80
38.05
49.80

32.75
33.74
34.67
35.04
35.55
35.71
35.82
36.05
36.74
36.87
37.06
37.28
37.60
37.80
37.85
38.05
38.20
38.30
38.31
38.42
38.97
39.15
39.29
39.79
40.43
40.53
40.70
41.02
41.11
41.80
41.92
42.08
42.09
42.22
42.26
43.19

322
309
296
277
247
208
199
190
155
121

261
257
252
112

395
361
333
322
309
305
302
296
280
277
272
268
261
257
256
252
249
247
247
244
234
231
229
220
210
208
206
201
199
190
188
186
186
184
184
172
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank

37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

SAVIC, Luka
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
DIMITRIJEVIC, Danilo
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
PLANIC, Petar
MANDIC, Marko
JEVTIC, Lazar

LAJB, Mario

ROMAN, lvan

SAPIC, David
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija
MILENKOVIC, Milos
NICKOVIC, Pavle
BRKLJAC, David
KRSTIC, Matija
AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
KOVACEVIC, Nikola
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
SAPIC, Mladen
VUKOVIC, Filip
PETROVIC, Andrija
PAVLOVIC, Darko
STOJANOVIC, Petar
VULIC, Djordje
SIMOVIC, Zivko
ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen
PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
MITROVIC, Aleksa
MITAKOQOVIC, Marko
UDIC, Andrija
DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa
CULIBRK, Ognjen
RADOVIC, Lazar
MANDIC, Ognjen
GANIC, Petar
KOVACEVIC, Vladimir
MILIVOJEVIC, Filip
STAJCIC, Kristijan
ARSIC, Luka
MAKISMOVIC, Vanja
POPADIC, Stefan
JOVANOQVIC, Jovan
NIKITOVIC, Vuk
DZOPALIC, David
RADIVOJEVIC, Sava
VIDOJEVIC, Stanko
JOVANOQVIC, Matija
DINIC, Petar

DSQ NESOVIC, Nemanja
DSQ TODOROVIC, Veljko
DSQ STEFANOVIC, Lazar

YB

03
03
06
02
03
05
03
00
06
03
03
02
05
01
02
03

01
06
05
00

05
05
98
01

SRERIRERSB

07

06
03
06
05
05
03
06
08
07
08
03
08

07
05

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Pk"Les"
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk"Les"

Pk Poseidon Parain
Pksm

Pk Pirat

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk"Les"

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk Pirat
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Dubocica

Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

Td Bor

Dubocica

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Pk Pirat

Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Time
43.64
43.73
43.74
43.78
43.81
44.63
44.65
44.70
44,71
44,99
45.14
45.26
45.60
45.90
46.49
46.78
47.07
47.98
48.19
48.24
48.60
49.51
49.54
49.66
49.80
50.11
50.47
50.63
50.75
50.80
50.90
51.08
51.14
51.84
52.25
53.12
53.37
53.49
56.02
58.07
59.08
1.00.88
1:.01.10
1.03.16
1.07.20
1:10.08
1:11.27
1:14.42
1:.22.16

48.92

51.60

55.18

Pts

167
166
166
165
165
156
156
155
155
152
151
149
146
143
138
135
133
125
124
123
121
114
114
113
112
110
108
107
106
105
105
104
103

99

97

92

91

90

79

70

67

61

60

55

45

38
33
25

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38689

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

31.8.2015 18:22 - Page 15



Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke

EXH NIKOLIC, Luka 05 Dubocica 49.71 113
EXH OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06  Dubocica 46.31 139
EXH STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07  Dubocica 58.47 69
Event 8 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
31.8.2015 - 12:42 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
8 years and younger
1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 49.73 161
2. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07  Dubocica 52.93 133
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pk Pirat 5453 122
4. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 PK"Delfin" KG 5551 115
5. ACIMOVIC, Emilija 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 55.58 115
6. FILIPOVIC, Anita 07 Pk Pirat 57.72 103
7. MITROVIC, Jana 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:04.87 72
8. VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Pksm 1:11.66 53
9. IVKOVIC, Saska 09  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:42.70 18
DSQ BRKIC, Helena 08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:22.38
9 years
1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija 06 Pk"Les" 5122 147
2. MIJAILOVIC, Mia 06 Pk Pirat 5195 141
RADOQVIC, Sara 06 Olb 51.95 141
4. RADOVANOVIC, Katarina 06 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 5289 133
5. ZIVANIC, Ksenija 06 Pk Pirat 5386 126
6. MILIC, Natalija 06 Pk Pirat 55.05 118
7. CVETIC, Aleksandra 06 Pk Pirat 59.11 95
8. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 PK,Valis"Valjevo 59.88 92
9. MILOVANOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 1:00.78 88
10. RADOVANOVIC, Marija 06 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:01.29 86
11. JOVANOVIC, Andreja 06 TdBor 1:03.87 76
10 years
1. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 46.51 196
2. SOKOLOVIC, Anastasija 05 Pk"Les" 50.23 156
3. PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 52.68 135
4. FILIPOVIC, Marta 05 Pk Pirat 52.97 133
5. MILOSEVIC, Andjela 05 Pk Pirat 53.18 131
6. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 5414 124
7. TOMOVIC, Mina 05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 5594 113
8. DABIC, Jelena 05 Delfin 07 56.33 110
9. VICIC, Tamara 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 56.76 108
10. ALEKSIC, Andrea 05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 57.63 103
11. ILIC, Irena 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 59.13 95
12. PESIC, Iva 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:00.96 87
13. PUICIC, Jovana 05 TdBor 1:02.14 82
14. PUSICA, Kristina 05 Pk Pirat 1:03.32 78
15. DJENIC, Jovana 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:05.37 70
16. STOJMENOVIC, Ana 05 Dubocica 1:16.66 43

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38689

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

31.8.2015 18:22 - Page 16



Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke

11 years

15.
16.
17.
18.

DSQ

LAZAREVIC, Nadja
STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
MIJAILOVIC, Iva

PESIC, Milica
VASILJEVIC, Tijana
KIS, Ena

RAJSIC, Smiljana
KOVACEV, Nada
MARKOVIC, Ana
JOKIC, Sara

KOJIC, Djurdja
DAMNJANOQVIC, Stasa
VUKMIROVIC, Nadja
PLECEVIC, Elena
STEPANOVIC, Andjela
JANICIJEVIC, Lola
GRBOVIC, Andjela
RAFAILOVIC, Lena
DELIMEDEJAC, Sumeja

9 - 10 years

ponNE

MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
SOKOLOVIC, Anastasija
DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija
MIJAILOVIC, Mia
RADOVIC, Sara
PETROVIC, Sara
RADOVANOVIC, Katarina
FILIPOVIC, Marta
MILOSEVIC, Andjela
ZIVANIC, Ksenija
MIHAILOVIC, Nadja
MILIC, Natalija
TOMOVIC, Mina
DABIC, Jelena

VICIC, Tamara
ALEKSIC, Andrea
CVETIC, Aleksandra
ILIC, Irena
DAMNJANOVIC, Nora
MILOVANOQVIC, Sara
PESIC, Iva
RADOVANOVIC, Marija
PUICIC, Jovana
PUSICA, Kristina
JOVANOVIC, Andreja
DJENIC, Jovana
STOJMENOVIC, Ana

ERERERERRERRERERRERERR

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Td Bor

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Olb

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Td Bor

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Delfin 07

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Pk"Les"

Pk"Les"

Pk Pirat

Olb

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Pk Pirat

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Delfin 07

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Td Bor

Pk Pirat

Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Dubocica

36.65
36.95
42.58
43.23
43.39
43.85
44.09
44.26
45.49
45.85
48.40
49.00
50.47
51.48
51.50
52.08
57.39
58.20
59.99

46.51
50.23
51.22
51.95
51.95
52.68
52.89
52.97
53.18
53.86
54.14
55.05
55.94
56.33
56.76
57.63
59.11
59.13
59.88
1:00.78
1:00.96
1:01.29
1:02.14
1:03.32
1:03.87
1:05.37
1:16.66

402
392
256
245
242
235
231
228
210
205
174
168
154
145
145
140
104
100

196
156
147
141
141
135
133
133
131
126
124
118
113
110
108
103
95
95
92
88
87
86
82
78
76
70
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke

11-12 years

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

©CoNoOA~WNE

RISTIC, Milica
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
STANISAVLIEVIC, Nina
VELJIC, Anja
POPOVIC, Nikolija
MIJAILOVIC, Iva
LAZIC, Andjela

PESIC, Milica
VASILJEVIC, Tijana
KIS, Ena

RAJSIC, Smiljana
KOVACEV, Nada
GRBOVIC, Kaja
MARKOVIC, Ana
JOKIC, Sara
GOJAKOVIC, Sara
CANKOVIC, Jelena
MARINKOVIC, Milja
KOJIC, Djurdja
DAMNJANOQVIC, Stasa
VUKMIROVIC, Nadja
VUKOQVIC, Valentina
PLECEVIC, Elena
STEPANOVIC, Andjela
JANICIJEVIC, Lola
SAVIC, Andrea
GRBOVIC, Andjela
RAFAILOVIC, Lena

DSQ DELIMEDEJAC, Sumeja

13 - 14 years

©CoNoOA~WNE

BASTA, Nadja
TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela
TOSIC, Djurdja
OBRADOQVIC, Iva
JOVIC, Irena
LUKIC, Andjela
SPASIC, Andjela
BOZIC, Andjelka
NENADIC, Lea
MATIJEVIC, Marija
JOKIC, Olga
ALEKSIC, Andjela
FILIPOVIC, Saska
SLOVIC, Milica
RAFAILOVIC, Anja

15- 16 years

ok wbdpE

ANDRIC, Sofia
SLJIVIC, Kristina
LAZIC, Sonja

BOZIC, Slavica
PETKOVIC, Milica
KOVACEVIC, Ankica

ERIEIREIERREREIRIIRRS

EREIEIRER

00
00
99
99
99
00

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Dubocica

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Td Bor

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Td Bor

Pk"Les"

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Olb

Pksm

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Td Bor

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Delfin 07

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

Pk"Les"

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Olb

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk"Les"

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk"Les"

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

36.55
36.65
36.95
40.18
40.89
42.58
42.70
43.23
43.39
43.85
44.09
44.26
44.61
45.49
45.85
45.98
46.69
47.89
48.40
49.00
50.47
51.26
51.48
51.50
52.08
54.79
57.39
58.20
59.99

34.47
38.13
38.36
38.56
38.63
38.86
40.91
42.31
43.21
45.38
48.17
50.41
51.09
51.33
57.33

36.58
37.52
37.73
38.63
49.88
50.89

405
402
392
305
289
256
254
245
242
235
231
228
223
210
205
203
194
180
174
168
154
147
145
145
140
120
104
100

483
357
351
345
343
337
289
261
245
212
177
154
148
146
105

404
375
368
343
159
150

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38689

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

31.8.2015 18:22 - Page 18



Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke

O
=]
@
5

R
=

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

51.
52.
583.
54.
55.

COXNOO~WDNE

BASTA, Nadja
RISTIC, Milica
ANDRIC, Sofia
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
SLJIVIC, Kristina
LAZIC, Sonja
TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela
TOSIC, Djurdja
OBRADOQVIC, Iva
BOZIC, Slavica
JOVIC, Irena

LUKIC, Andjela
VELJIC, Anja
POPOVIC, Nikolija
SPASIC, Andjela
BOZIC, Andjelka
MIJAILOVIC, Iva
LAZIC, Andjela
NENADIC, Lea
PESIC, Milica
VASILJEVIC, Tijana
KIS, Ena

RAJSIC, Smiljana
KOVACEV, Nada
GRBOVIC, Kaja
MATIJEVIC, Marija
MARKOVIC, Ana
JOKIC, Sara
GOJAKOVIC, Sara
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
CANKOVIC, Jelena
MARINKOVIC, Milja
JOKIC, Olga

KOJIC, Djurdja
DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa
DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija
PETKOVIC, Milica
SOKOLOVIC, Anastasija
ALEKSIC, Andjela
VUKMIROVIC, Nadja
KOVACEVIC, Ankica
FILIPOVIC, Saska
DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija
VUKOVIC, Valentina
SLOVIC, Milica
PLECEVIC, Elena
STEPANOVIC, Andjela
MIJAILOVIC, Mia
RADOQVIC, Sara
JANICIJEVIC, Lola
PETROVIC, Sara
RADOVANOVIC, Katarina
JOVANOVIC, Natalija
FILIPOVIC, Marta

BRERER

8RKERS

05
03
03

02
04
04
07

99
05
02
04
00
01
06
03

02
04
04
06

06
04
05
06
07
05

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Dubocica

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk"Les"

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Olb

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Td Bor

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Td Bor

Pk"Les"

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk"Les"

Pk"Les"

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Olb

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Pk"Les"

Pk"Les"

Pksm

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

Olb

Td Bor

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Dubocica

Pk Pirat

34.47
36.55
36.58
36.65
36.95
37.52
37.73
38.13
38.36
38.56
38.63
38.63
38.86
40.18
40.89
40.91
42.31
42.58
42.70
43.21
43.23
43.39
43.85
44.09
44.26
44.61
45.38
45.49
45.85
45.98
46.51
46.69
47.89
48.17
48.40
49.00
49.73
49.88
50.23
50.41
50.47
50.89
51.09
51.22
51.26
51.33
51.48
51.50
51.95
51.95
52.08
52.68
52.89
52.93
52.97

483
405
404
402
392
375
368
357
351
345
343
343
337
305
289
289
261
256
254
245
245
242
235
231
228
223
212
210
205
203
196
194
180
177
174
168
161
159
156
154
154
150
148
147
147
146
145
145
141
141
140
135
133
133
133
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
56. MILOSEVIC, Andjela 05 Pk Pirat 53.18 131
57. ZIVANIC, Ksenija 06 Pk Pirat 53.86 126
58. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 54.14 124
59. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pk Pirat 5453 122
60. SAVIC, Andrea 03 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 5479 120
61. MILIC, Natalija 06 Pk Pirat 55.05 118
62. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 PK"Delfin" KG 5551 115
63. ACIMOVIC, Emilija 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 55,58 115
64. TOMOVIC, Mina 05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 5594 113
65. DABIC, Jelena 05 Delfin 07 56.33 110
66. VICIC, Tamara 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 56.76 108
67. RAFAILOVIC, Anja 02 PK,Valis"Valjevo 57.33 105
68. GRBOVIC, Andjela 04 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 5739 104
69. ALEKSIC, Andrea 05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 57.63 103
70. FILIPOVIC, Anita 07 Pk Pirat 57.72 103
71. RAFAILOVIC, Lena 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 58.20 100
72. CVETIC, Aleksandra 06 Pk Pirat 59.11 95
73. ILIC, Irena 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 59.13 95
74. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 PK,Valis"Valjevo 59.88 92
75. MILOVANOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 1:00.78 88
76. PESIC, Iva 05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:00.96 87
77. RADOVANOVIC, Marija 06 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:01.29 86
78. PUICIC, Jovana 05 TdBor 1:02.14 82
79. PUSICA, Kristina 05 Pk Pirat 1:03.32 78
80. JOVANOVIC, Andreja 06 TdBor 1:03.87 76
81. MITROVIC, Jana 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:04.87 72
82. DJENIC, Jovana 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:05.37 70
83. VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Pksm 1:11.66 53
84. STOJMENOVIC, Ana 05 Dubocica 1:16.66 43
85. IVKOVIC, Saska 09  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:42.70 18

DSQ DELIMEDEJAC, Sumeja 04  Delfin 07 59.99

DSQ BRKIC, Helena 08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:22.38

EXH PESIC, Marija 07  Dubocica 51.22 147

Event 9 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
31.8.2015 - 13:07 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. PUCE, Filip 99 PK,Valis"Valjevo 22:53.23 255
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 22:53.23
400m: 800m: 1200m:

2. MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo 23:09.58 246
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 23:09.58
400m: 800m: 1200m:

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38689

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

31.8.2015 18:22 - Page 20



Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 9, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, Kadeti

Rank YB Time Pts
DSQ RISTOVIC, Viktor 00 Delfin 07 25:21.64
LIMIT
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 25:21.64
400m: 800m: 1200m:
Seniori
DSQ GRACANIN, Jasmin 86  Delfin 07 21:21.57
LIMIT
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 21:21.57
400m: 800m: 1200m:
Apsolutna
1. PUCE, Filip 99 PK,Valis"Valjevo 22:53.23 255
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 22:53.23
400m: 800m: 1200m:
2. MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo 23:09.58 246
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 23:09.58
400m: 800m: 1200m:
DSQ GRACANIN, Jasmin 86  Delfin 07 21:21.57
LIMIT
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 21:21.57
400m: 800m: 1200m:
DSQ RISTOVIC, Viktor 00 Delfin 07 25:21.64
LIMIT
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 25:21.64
400m: 800m: 1200m:
EXH MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 19:43.44 398
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 19:43.44
400m: 800m: 1200m:
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 10 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
31.8.2015-13:31 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
Omladinci
1. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 23:06.94 307
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 23:06.94
400m: 800m: 1200m:;
2. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 23:21.18 298
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m:; 1500m: 23:21.18
400m: 800m: 1200m:
3. STAMATOVIC, Ana 99 PK Sloboda 24:26.34 260
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m:; 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 24:26.34
400m: 800m: 1200m:;
Apsolutna
1. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 23:06.94 307
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m:; 1500m: 23:06.94
400m: 800m: 1200m:
2. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 23:21.18 298
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m:; 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 23:21.18
400m: 800m: 1200m:
3. STAMATOVIC, Ana 99 PK Sloboda 24:26.34 260
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 24:26.34
400m: 800m: 1200m:;
Event 11 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
31.8.2015 - 13:53 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
Mladji Pioniri
1. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:23.98 337
2. MLADENOVIC, Luka 04 Pk Pirat 1:25.08 324
3. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:26.79 305
4. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 1:32.69 250
5. VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:35.19 231
6. SAVIC, Luka 03 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:36.26 223
7. MANDIC, Marko 03 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:36.42 222
8. VLAJIC, Jovan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:38.69 207
9. PETROVIC, Andrija 04  Dubocica 1:43.29 181
10. GANIC, Veliko 03 Dubocica 1:45.16 171
11. PEROVIC, Vidak 04 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:50.42 148
12. ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen 03 TdBor 1:50.49 148
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 11, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Mladji Pioniri

Rank

13.
14.
15.
16.

Pioniri

13.
DSQ
DSQ

Kadeti

oukwnpE

ROMAN, Ivan
DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa
VUCKOV, Andrija
STAJCIC, Kristijan

STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
PETROVIC, Pavle
RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
DIMITRIJEVIC, Danilo
MLADENOVIC, Milos
BAJEVIC, Bogdan
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija
DIMCIC, Lazar
KOSOVAC, David

. VULIC, Pavle

GOJKOVIC, Krsman
BRKLJAC, David
JOIC, Veljko
RUSTIC, Amir

MARKOVIC, Radovan
MIJAILOVIC, Danijel
PANIC, Ognjen
PANIC, Vojkan
PANTOVIC, Nikola
VUKOQVIC, Filip

Omladinci

1.
2.

MILUTINOVIC, Stefan
TOMASEVIC, Vukan

Apsolutna

15.
16.
17.
18.

STANISAVLJIEVIC, Petar
PETROVIC, Pavle
MARKOVIC, Radovan
LAZAREVIC, Nikola
MLADENOVIC, Luka
STEFANOVIC, Uros
MIJAILOVIC, Danijel
RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
PANIC, Ognjen

SAPIC, David

PANIC, Vojkan
DIMITRIJEVIC, Danilo
MLADENOVIC, Milos
VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo
BAJEVIC, Bogdan
SAVIC, Luka

MANDIC, Marko
JOVANOVIC, Nikola

YB

03
04
03
03

01
01
02
02
01
02
01
02
02
01
02
01
02
02
01

00
00
99
00
99
00

97
97

01
01
00

03
04
04
00
02
99
03
00
02
01
04
02
03

03
01

Pksm
Dubocica
Td Bor
Pksm

Dubocica

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk"Les"

Dubocica

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Olb

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk"Les"

Delfin 07

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
Pk Pirat

Dubocica

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

PK Sloboda

Pk"Les"

Dubocica

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Olb

Time
1:52.92
1:56.09
2:02.57
2:13.90

1:15.88
1:17.10
1:29.63
1:33.19
1:33.81
1:35.80
1:37.24
1:40.09
1:41.71
1:44.27
1:45.49
1:47.13
1:52.19
1:37.51
1:47.42

1:19.13
1:28.33
1:32.67
1:33.18
1:48.01
1:53.63

1:37.91
1:49.53

1:15.88
1:17.10
1:19.13
1:23.98
1:25.08
1:26.79
1:28.33
1:29.63
1:32.67
1:32.69
1:33.18
1:33.19
1:33.81
1:35.19
1:35.80
1:36.26
1:36.42
1:37.24

Pts

138
127
108

83

457
435
277
246
242
227
217
199
189
176
170
162
141

403
289
251
246
158
136

212
152

457
435
403
337
324
305
289
277
251
250
246
246
242
231
227
223
222
217
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 11, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts
19. MILUTINOVIC, Stefan 97  PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:37.91 212
20. VLAJIC, Jovan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:38.69 207
21. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:40.09 199
22. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:41.71 189
23. PETROVIC, Andrija 04  Dubocica 1:43.29 181
24. KOSOVAC, David 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:44.27 176
25. GANIC, Veliko 03  Dubocica 1:45.16 171
26. VULIC, Pavle 02 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:4549 170
27. GOJKOVIC, Krsman 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:47.13 162
28. PANTOVIC, Nikola 99  PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:48.01 158
29. TOMASEVIC, Vukan 97 Pk Pirat 1:4953 152
30. PEROVIC, Vidak 04 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:5042 148
31. ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen 03 TdBor 1:5049 148
32. BRKLJAC, David 02 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:52.19 141
33. ROMAN, Ivan 03 Pksm 1:52.92 138
34. VUKOVIC, Filip 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:53.63 136
35. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 04  Dubocica 1:56.09 127
36. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 TdBor 2:0257 108
37. STAJCIC, Kristijan 03 Pksm 2:13.90 83

DSQ JOIC, Veliko 02 Pk"Les" 1:37.51
DSQ RUSTIC, Amir 01  Delfin 07 1:47.42
Event 12 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
31.8.2015 - 14:54 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri
1. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:39.14 273
2. TASIC, lvona 05 Dubocica 1:4341 240
3. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:49.34 203
4. BELIC, Ljubica 06  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:53.36 182
5. JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 TdBor 2:.06.12 132
6. DJENIC, Jovana 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 2:06.32 132
7. DINIC, Nina 05 TdBor 2:07.35 129
8. JOKSIC, Teodora 05 Pk Pirat 2:08.35 126
9. IVANOVIC, Lea 06 Olb 2:1058 119
10. VICIC, Tamara 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 2:16.27 105
11. ZIVANIC, Ksenija 06 Pk Pirat 2:17.29 102
12. PUICIC, Jovana 05 TdBor 2:21.50 94
Pioniri
1. STOSIC, Teodora 04  Dubocica 1:30.90 354
2. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:31.33 349
3. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:31.41 348
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04  Dubocica 1:33.00 331
5. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:34.12 319
6. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:36.71 294
7. KOVACEVIC, Tamara 03 Pksm 1:38.63 277
8. GRBOVIC, Kaja 03 Pk Pirat 1:39.81 267
9. KOVACEV, Nada 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:39.93 267
10. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 1:43.46 240
11. STEPANOVIC, Andjela 04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:44.03 236
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 12, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts
12. VASILIEVIC, Tijana 04  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:4481 231
13. PLECEVIC, Elena 04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:45.98 223
14. RAJSIC, Smiljana 04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:47.10 216
15. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 1:51.58 191
16. JEREMIC, Ema 04 Pk Pirat 1:51.96 189
17. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 TdBor 1:5454 177

Kadeti
1. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:26.61 410
2. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:29.33 373
3. SPASIC, Andjela 01 Olb 1:33.24 328
4. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02  Dubocica 1:34.87 312
5. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:37.33 289
6. JOVIC, Irena 02 Pk"Les" 1:4245 247
7. MITROVIC, Ana 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:43.16 242
8. BOZIC, Andjelka 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:45.46 227
9. MITROVIC, Nikolina 02  Dubocica 1:46.94 217
10. MILACIC, Aleksandra 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:4991 200
11. ALEKSIC, Andjela 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:53.97 180
12. SLOVIC, Milica 02  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:55.77 171
13. MILOVANOVIC, Iva 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:59.17 157
14. SPASOJEVIC, Marta 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:28.91 80
Omladinci
1. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:26.32 414
2. SPOLADOR, Barbara 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:33.13 329
3. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:35.75 303
4. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:36.70 294
5. HARCINOVIC, Merisa 00 Delfin 07 1:4521 228
6. SEIZOVIC, Nadja 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:54.38 178
Seniori
DSQ MARIC, Mina 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:56.03
Apsolutna
1. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:26.32 414
2. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:26.61 410
3. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:29.33 373
4. STOSIC, Teodora 04  Dubocica 1:30.90 354
5. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:31.33 349
6. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:3141 348
7. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04  Dubocica 1:33.00 331
8. SPOLADOR, Barbara 00 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:33.13 329
9. SPASIC, Andjela 01 Olb 1:33.24 328
10. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:34.12 319
11. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02  Dubocica 1:34.87 312
12. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:35.75 303
13. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:36.70 294
14. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:36.71 294
15. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:37.33 289
16. KOVACEVIC, Tamara 03 Pksm 1:38.63 277
17. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:39.14 273
18. GRBOVIC, Kaja 03 Pk Pirat 1:39.81 267
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 12, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts
19. KOVACEV, Nada 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:39.93 267
20. JOVIC, Irena 02 Pk"Les" 1:42.45 247
21. MITROVIC, Ana 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:43.16 242
22. TASIC, lvona 05 Dubocica 1:4341 240
23. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 1:43.46 240
24. STEPANOVIC, Andjela 04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:44.03 236
25. VASILJEVIC, Tijana 04  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:4481 231
26. HARCINOVIC, Merisa 00 Delfin 07 1:4521 228
27. BOZIC, Andjelka 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:45.46 227
28. PLECEVIC, Elena 04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:45.98 223
29. MITROVIC, Nikolina 02  Dubocica 1:46.94 217
30. RAJSIC, Smiljana 04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:47.10 216
31. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:49.34 203
32. MILACIC, Aleksandra 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:49.91 200
33. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 1:51.58 191
34. JEREMIC, Ema 04 Pk Pirat 1:51.96 189
35. BELIC, Ljubica 06  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:53.36 182
36. ALEKSIC, Andjela 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:53.97 180
37. SEIZOVIC, Nadja 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:54.38 178
38. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 TdBor 1:5454 177
39. SLOVIC, Milica 02  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:55.77 171
40. MILOVANOVIC, lva 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:59.17 157
41. JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 TdBor 2:06.12 132
42. DJENIC, Jovana 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 2:06.32 132
43. DINIC, Nina 05 TdBor 2:07.35 129
44. JOKSIC, Teodora 05 Pk Pirat 2:08.35 126
45. IVANOVIC, Lea 06 Olb 2:10.58 119
46. VICIC, Tamara 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 2:16.27 105
47. ZIVANIC, Ksenija 06 Pk Pirat 2:17.29 102
48. PUICIC, Jovana 05 TdBor 2:21.50 94
49. SPASOJEVIC, Marta 01 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:28.91 80

DSQ MARIC, Mina 98 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:56.03

EXH DRAGOJLOVIC, Maja 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:54.71 176

limit

Event 13 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
31.8.2015 - 15:15 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Mladji Pioniri

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:34.60 287

2. MLADENOVIC, Luka 04 Pk Pirat 2:34.86 285

3. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:36.89 274

4. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 2:39.33 262

5. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 2:40.74 255

6. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin 04 Pk Pirat 2:41.36 252

7. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04  Dubocica 2:49.89 216

8. MITIC, Milan 03 Pk"Les" 2:50.55 213

9. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 03  Pk,,Mladost,, Lucani 2:52.97 205

10. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Pk"Les" 2:55.61 195

11. KRSTIC, Matija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:02.51 174

12. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:09.56 155

13. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 TdBor 3:15.95 141
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Event 13, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Mladji Pioniri

Rank

14. JOVANOVIC, Nikola

15. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa
16. ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen

17. RUSTIC, lbrahim

18. MITROVIC, Aleksa

19. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
20. KOVACEVIC, Viadimir
21. MITAKOVIC, Marko

22. RADOVIC, Lazar

Pioniri

=

LESENDRIC, Ognjen
JOIC, Veliko
MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Mateja
MARKOVIC, Luka
DIMCIC, Lazar
RUSTIC, Amir
KOVACEVIC, Nikola
DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa
MLADENOVIC, Milos
MITAKOVIC, Igor
TUZINAC, Ahmed

POOX®NOORWN

e

1. VLAJIC, Uros

2. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola
3. TOMOVIC, Todor

4. POPOQVIC, Oliver

5. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola
6. STJEPANOVIC, Vladimir
7. VRANIC, Dimitrije

8. PANIC, Ognjen

9. SPANOVIC, Lazar

10. BUKORAC, Zoran

11. PLESIC, Darko

12. RISTOVIC, Viktor

13. STOJANOVIC, Borko
14. PANTOVIC, Nikola

15. VUKOVIC, Filip

Omladinci

1. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija
2. MILUTINOVIC, Stefan
3. VULIC, Djordje

Apsolutna

1. LESENDRIC, Ognjen
2. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija
3. VLAIJIC, Uros

4. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola
5. TOMOVIC, Todor

6. POPOVIC, Oliver

7. PESIC, Bratislav

8. MLADENOVIC, Luka

9. JOIC, Veliko

10. LAZAREVIC, Nikola
11. RADOMIROQVIC, Nikola
12. MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Mateja

YB

03
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
04

02
02
02
02
02
01
01
02
01
02
01

99
99
99
99
00
99
00
99
00
00
00
00
99
99
00

97
97
98

02
97
99
99
99
99
03
04
02
03
00
02

Dubocica
Dubocica

Td Bor

Delfin 07
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Td Bor
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk"Les"

Olb

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Delfin 07

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Dubocica

Td Bor

Delfin 07

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

PK Sloboda

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
Pksm

Olb

Delfin 07

Pk Pirat

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Olb
PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Olb

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Pk"Les"

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

Olb

Time
3:19.17
3:23.94
3:32.40
3:33.80
3:34.79
3:42.73
3:43.55
3:44.74
3:45.47

2:15.12
2:36.61
2:37.70
2:39.33
2:48.65
2:48.97
2:51.19
2:51.78
2:52.05
2:54.64
3:03.52

2:21.59
2:23.41
2:31.90
2:32.18
2:37.45
2:38.69
2:40.12
2:43.04
2:47.01
2:47.50
2:48.27
2:52.99
2:56.16
2:59.89
3:25.18

2:20.85
2:59.99
3:10.89

2:15.12
2:20.85
2:21.59
2:23.41
2:31.90
2:32.18
2:34.60
2:34.86
2:36.61
2:36.89
2:37.45
2:37.70

Pts

134
125
110
108
107
96
94
93
92

430
276
270
262
221
219
211
209
208
199
171

373
359
302
301
271
265
258
244
227
225
222
204
194
182
122

379
181
152

430
379
373
359
302
301
287
285
276
274
271
270

100m 200m
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Event 13, Men, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
13. STJEPANOVIC, Vladimir 99 PK Sloboda 2:38.69 265
14. MARKOVIC, Luka 02 PK,Valis"Valjevo 2:39.33 262

SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 2:39.33 262
16. VRANIC, Dimitrije 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:40.12 258
17. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 2:40.74 255
18. PRIBAKOQVIC, Vukasin 04 Pk Pirat 2:41.36 252
19. PANIC, Ognjen 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:43.04 244
20. SPANOVIC, Lazar 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:47.01 227
21. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 2:47.50 225
22. PLESIC, Darko 00 Olb 2:48.27 222
23. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:48.65 221
24. RUSTIC, Amir 01 Delfin 07 2:48.97 219
25. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:49.89 216
26. MITIC, Milan 03 Pk"Les" 2:50.55 213
27. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:51.19 211
28. DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:51.78 209
29. MLADENOVIC, Milos 01 Dubocica 2:52.05 208
30. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Pk ,,Mladost,, Lucani 2:52.97 205
31. RISTOVIC, Viktor 00 Delfin 07 2:52.99 204
32. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 TdBor 2:54.64 199
33. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Pk"Les" 2:55.61 195
34. STOJANOQVIC, Borko 99 Pk Pirat 2:56.16 194
35. PANTOVIC, Nikola 99  PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:59.89 182
36. MILUTINOVIC, Stefan 97 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:59.99 181
37. KRSTIC, Matija 03 PK,Valis"Valjevo 3:02.51 174
38. TUZINAC, Ahmed 01 Delfin 07 3:03.52 171
39. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:09.56 155
40. VULIC, Djordje 98 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 3:10.89 152
41. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 TdBor 3:15.95 141
42. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Dubocica 3:19.17 134
43. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Dubocica 3:23.94 125
44. VUKOVIC, Filip 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:25.18 122
45. ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen 03 TdBor 3:32.40 110
46. STOJANOVIC, Petar 05 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:32.92 109
47. RUSTIC, Ibrahim 03 Delfin 07 3:33.80 108
48. MITROVIC, Aleksa 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:34.79 107
49. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04  PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:42.73 96
50. KOVACEVIC, Viadimir 04  PK,Vvalis"Valjevo 3:43.55 94
51. MITAKQVIC, Marko 04 TdBor 3:44.74 93
52. RADOVIC, Lazar 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:45.47 92

EXH PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija 06 Pk Pirat 3:04.01 170

EXH GRACANIN, Jasmin 86 Delfin 07 2:21.06 378

limit

EXH SKRIJELJ, Kerim 05 Delfin 07 4:44.59 46

EXH LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Poseidon Parain 2:55.45 196

Event 14 Women, 200m Freestyle Open

31.8.2015 - 15:47 Results

Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. RADOVIC, Sara 06 Olb 3:19.96 180
2. DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 Olb 3:22.12 174
3. BELIC, Ljubica 06 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 3:25.72 165
4. PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:29.15 157
5. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 3:35.17 144
6. FILIPOVIC, Marta 05 Pk Pirat 3:35.84 143
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Event 14, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Mladji Pioniri

Rank

7. MIJAILOVIC, Mia
8. MILOSEVIC, Andjela
9. MILKOVSKI, Elena
10. MILIC, Natalija
11. IVANOVIC, Lea
12. JEVREMOVIC, Danica
13. DINIC, Nina
14. PUICIC, Jovana
15. PESIC, Iva
Pioniri
1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja
2. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
3. STEVIC, Anja
4. POPOVIC, Nikolija
5. VELJIC, Anja
6. RISTIC, Milica
7. GAVRILOVIC, Lana
8. LAZIC, Andjela
9. PESIC, Milica
10. TODORCEVIC, Tijana
11. KIS, Ena
12. TOMASEVIC, Jana
13. GOJAKOVIC, Sara
14. UZELAC, Kristina
15. MARINKOVIC, Milja
16. BOSKOVIC, Miona
17. CANKOVIC, Jelena
18. RADOJEVIC, Anja
19. JANICIJEVIC, Lola

Kadeti

=

BASTA, Nadja
OBRADOQVIC, Ilva
TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela
STOJANOQVIC, Marija
RANKOVIC, Jelena
BOZIC, Andjelka
JOKIC, Olga
FILIPOVIC, Saska
MATIJEVIC, Marija

©CoNOGOM~WN

Omladinci

ANDRIC, Bozica
BOZIC, Slavica
ANDRIC, Sofia
DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa
STAMATOVIC, Ana
RISTANQVIC, Iva
KOVACEVIC, Ankica

Noga h~MwdhpkE

Apsolutna

BASTA, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
OBRADOQVIC, Iva
TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela
ANDRIC, Bozica
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra

ok wnNE

YB

06
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
05

04
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
04
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04

02
02
01
01
01
01
02
01
02

99
99
00
99
99

00

02
04
02
01
99
03

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Olb

Pk Pirat

Olb

Td Bor

Td Bor

Td Bor

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pksm

Pk"Les"

Pksm

Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Olb

Olb

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk"Les"

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda

PK Sloboda

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

Time

3:37.35
3:40.12
3:40.58
3:43.57
3:47.12
3:48.59
4:06.11
4:11.88
4:27.28

2:30.61
2:37.27
2:38.32
2:40.19
2:41.48
2:45.24
2:48.89
2:50.90
2:54.20
2:56.85
2:59.29
2:59.55
3:03.84
3:11.56
3:12.51
3:14.96
3:19.95
3:21.22
3:23.83

2:23.95
2:35.26
2:36.05
2:46.44
2:53.11
2:54.37
3:07.16
3:14.80
3:21.98

2:37.18
2:39.27
2:41.63
2:47.38
2:54.97
3:01.28
3:59.90

2:23.95
2:30.61
2:35.26
2:36.05
2:37.18
2:37.27

Pts

140
135
134
129
123
120
96
90
75

422
370
363
350
342
319
299
288
272
260
250
249
232
205
202
194
180
177
170

483
385
379
312
277
272
219
195
175

371
356
341
307
269
242
104

483
422
385
379
371
370

100m 200m
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Event 14, Women, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank

7. STEVIC, Anja

8. BOZIC, Slavica

9. POPOQVIC, Nikolija
10. VELJIC, Anja
11. ANDRIC, Sofia
12. RISTIC, Milica
13. STOJANOVIC, Marija
14. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa
15. GAVRILOVIC, Lana
16. LAZIC, Andjela
17. RANKOVIC, Jelena
18. PESIC, Milica
19. BOZIC, Andjelka
20. STAMATOVIC, Ana
21. TODORCEVIC, Tijana
22. KIS, Ena
23. TOMASEVIC, Jana
24. RISTANOVIC, Iva
25. GOJAKOQVIC, Sara
26. JOKIC, Olga
27. UZELAC, Kristina
28. MARINKOVIC, Milja
29. FILIPOVIC, Saska
30. BOSKOVIC, Miona
31. CANKOVIC, Jelena
32. RADOVIC, Sara
33. RADOJEVIC, Anja
34. MATIJEVIC, Marija
35. DJURDJEVIC, Marija
36. JANICIJEVIC, Lola
37. BELIC, Ljubica
38. PETROVIC, Sara
39. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja
40. FILIPOVIC, Marta
41. MIJAILOVIC, Mia
42. MILOSEVIC, Andjela
43. MILKOVSKI, Elena
44. MILIC, Natalija
45. IVANOVIC, Lea
46. JEVREMOVIC, Danica
47. KOVACEVIC, Ankica
48. DINIC, Nina
49. ACIMOVIC, Emilija
50. PUICIC, Jovana
51. MITROVIC, Jana
52. DAMNJANOVIC, Marija
53. PESIC, lva

EXH MARIC, Mina
limit

YB

03
99
03
03
00
03
01
99
04
03
01
04
01
99
04
04
03
00
03
02
03
03
01
03
03
06
04
02
05
04
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
00
05
07
05
07
07
05

98

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Olb

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Olb

Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

Pk"Les"

Pk"Les"

Pksm

Td Bor

Olb

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Olb

Td Bor

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Olb

Pk Pirat

Olb

Td Bor

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Time

2:38.32
2:39.27
2:40.19
2:41.48
2:41.63
2:45.24
2:46.44
2:47.38
2:48.89
2:50.90
2:53.11
2:54.20
2:54.37
2:54.97
2:56.85
2:59.29
2:59.55
3:01.28
3:03.84
3:07.16
3:11.56
3:12.51
3:14.80
3:14.96
3:19.95
3:19.96
3:21.22
3:21.98
3:22.12
3:23.83
3:25.72
3:29.15
3:35.17
3:35.84
3:37.35
3:40.12
3:40.58
3:43.57
3:47.12
3:48.59
3:59.90
4:06.11
4:11.25
4:11.88
4:15.56
4:21.79
4:27.28

3:46.10

Pts

363
356
350
342
341
319
312
307
299
288
277
272
272
269
260
250
249
242
232
219
205
202
195
194
180
180
177
175
174
170
165
157
144
143
140
135
134
129
123
120
104

96

90

90

86

80

75

124

100m 200m
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Event 15 Men, 400m Medley Open
31.8.2015 - 16:25 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m
Pioniri
1. PETROVIC, Pavle 01  PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 5:26.06 418
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:26.06
2. MITAKOQVIC, Igor 02 Td Bor 7:02.41 192
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:02.41
3. TUZINAC, Ahmed 01 Delfin 07 7:46.41 142
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:46.41
Kadeti
1. PUCE, Filip 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 6:34.79 235
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:34.79
2. PANIC, Vojkan 00 PK Sloboda 7:02.16 192
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:02.16
Apsolutna
1. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 5:26.06 418
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:26.06
2. PUCE, Filip 99  PK,Valis"Valjevo 6:34.79 235
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:34.79
3. PANIC, Vojkan 00 PK Sloboda 7:02.16 192
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:02.16
4. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Td Bor 7:02.41 192
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:02.41
5. TUZINAC, Ahmed 01 Delfin 07 7:46.41 142
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:46.41
Event 16 Women, 400m Medley Open
31.8.2015 - 16:31 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m
Pioniri
1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04  PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 5:40.67 489
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:40.67
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 6:14.40 368
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:14.40
3. STOSIC, Teodora 04  Dubocica 6:26.67 334
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:26.67
4, LAZIC, Andjela 03 PK,Valis"Valjevo 6:47.84 285
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:47.84
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015

Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 16, Girls, 400m Medley, Pioniri

Rank

5. TODORCEVIC, Tijana
50m:
100m:

6. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija
50m:
100m:

7. TOMASEVIC, Jana
50m:
100m:

8. DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa
50m:
100m:

9. JOKIC, Sara
50m:
100m:

Omladinci

1. GRLJEVIC, Majda
50m:
100m:

Apsolutna

1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja
50m:
100m:

2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
50m:
100m:

3. STOSIC, Teodora
50m:
100m:

4. LAZIC, Andjela
50m:
100m:

5. TODORCEVIC, Tijana
50m:
100m:

6. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija
50m:
100m:

7. TOMASEVIC, Jana
50m:
100m:

8. DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa
50m:
100m:

9. JOKIC, Sara
50m:
100m:

10. GRLJEVIC, Majda
50m:
100m:

YB
04

03

04

04

00

04

04

04

03

04

03

04

04

00

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
150m:
200m:

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
150m:
200m:

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
150m:
200m:

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
150m:
200m:

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
150m:
200m:

Delfin 07
150m:
200m:

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

150m:
200m:

Dubocica
150m:
200m:

Dubocica
150m:
200m:

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
150m:
200m:

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
150m:
200m:

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
150m:
200m:

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
150m:
200m:

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
150m:
200m:

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
150m:
200m:

Delfin 07
150m:
200m:

Time

7:05.71
250m:
300m:

7:06.14
250m:
300m:

7:23.03
250m:
300m:

7:48.22
250m:
300m:

7:50.15
250m:
300m:

9:09.60
250m:
300m:

5:40.67

250m:
300m:

6:14.40
250m:
300m:

6:26.67
250m:
300m:

6:47.84
250m:
300m:

7:05.71
250m:
300m:

7:06.14
250m:
300m:

7:23.03
250m:
300m:

7:48.22
250m:
300m:

7:50.15
250m:
300m:

9:09.60
250m:
300m:

Pts
250

249

222

188

186

116

489

368

334

285

250

249

222

188

186

116

100m

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

200m 300m 400m

7:05.71

7:06.14

7:23.03

7:48.22

7:50.15

9:09.60

5:40.67

6:14.40

6:26.67

6:47.84

7:05.71

7:06.14

7:23.03

7:48.22

7:50.15

9:09.60
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 17 Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger
31.8.2015 - 16:44 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank Time Pts
1. PkPiratl Pk Pirat 2:20.15 221
PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin 04 PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija 06
SAPIC, Mladen 05 MLADENOVIC, Luka 04
2. Dubocica 1 Dubocica 2:20.22 221
STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 PETROVIC, Andrija 04
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 STEFANOVIC, Uros 04
3. PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 2:33.64 168
GOJAKOVIC, Aleksa 05 NEDELJKOVIC, Marko 04
MANDIC, Ognjen 06 PLANIC, Petar 05
4. Pk"Les"1 Pk"Les" 2:4894 126
JOIC, Pavle 07 MILENKOVIC, Milos 05
STOJILIKOVIC, Dusan 06 ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04
5. PK,Valis"Valjevo 1 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:58.60 107
STOJANOVIC, Petar 05 MAKISMOVIC, Vanja 05
RADOVIC, Lazar 04 MITROVIC, Aleksa 04
6. TdBorl Td Bor 3:46.33 52
MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 UDIC, Andrija 07
VIDOJEVIC, Stanko 08 DAVIDOVIC, Mataja 07
Event 19 Men, 4 x 50m Medley Open
31.8.2015 - 16:47 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank Time Pts
Mladji Pioniri
1. Pirmp Pk Pirat 2:31.34 235
PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin 04 ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03
MLADENOVIC, Luka 04 SAPIC, David 03
2. Valis MP PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:19.01 103
KRSTIC, Matija 03 MITROVIC, Aleksa 04
KOVACEVIC, Vladimir 04 DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03
Pioniri
1. Dubocica 1 Dubocica 2:17.14 316
MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 PESIC, Bratislav 03
STANISAVLJIEVIC, Petar 01 MLADENOVIC, Milos 01
2. Pk'"Les"1 Pk"Les" 2:20.07 296
PETKOVIC, Luka 02 DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan 01
DIMITRIJEVIC, Danilo 02 JOIC, Veliko 02
3. KolP PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 2:27.03 256
RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 BAJEVIC, Bogdan 02
MANDIC, Marko 03 RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija 02
4. ValisvP PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:4520 180
DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa 02 MARKOVIC, Luka 02
HADZIC, Mirko 02 BRKLJAC, David 02
5. KRLIJP PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 3:13.04 113
GOJKOVIC, Krsman 01 PEROVIC, Vidak 04
KOSOVAC, David 01 SIMOVIC, Zivko 01
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 19, Men, 4 x 50m Medley

Kadeti
1. LakolK PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:08.22 386
PETROVIC, Pavle 01 VLAJIC, Uros 99
MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 LESENDRIC, Ognjen 02
2. Valis Kad PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:19.21 302
PUCE, Filip 99 PANIC, Ognjen 99
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan 00 MIJAILOVIC, Danijel 00
3. KRLJK PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:31.36 235
TOMOVIC, Todor 99 SPANOVIC, Lazar 00
VULIC, Pavle 02 PANTOVIC, Nikola 99
Omladinci
1. KRLIJO PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:33.01 227
MISIC, Predrag 98 VRANIC, Dimitrije 00
VULIC, Djordje 98 MILUTINOVIC, Stefan 97
Apsolutna
1. Pirat Open Pk Pirat 2:15.63 326
TUCAKOVIC, David 98 MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01
SVILKIC, Luka 99 POPOVIC, Oliver 99
2. OLB Open Olb 2:20.07 296
MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Mateja 02 KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97
JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 PLESIC, Darko 00
Event 20 Women, 4 x 50m Medley Open
31.8.2015 - 16:50 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank Time Pts
Mladji Pioniri
1. Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 3:1459 161
PESIC, Iva 05 BELIC, Ljubica 06
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05
2. Pir MP Pk Pirat 3:23.88 140
ZIVANIC, Ksenija 06 MILIC, Natalija 06
JOKSIC, Teodora 05 MIJAILOVIC, Mia 06
3. Kol MP PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 3:3349 122
RADOVANOVIC, Katarina 06 TOMOVIC, Mina 05
ALEKSIC, Andrea 05 RADOVANOVIC, Marija 06
4. Valis MP PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:47.48 101
VICIC, Tamara 05 DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06
DJENIC, Jovana 05 ILIC, Irena 05
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 20, Women, 4 x 50m Medley

Pioniri

1. PirP
VELJIC, Anja
GRBOVIC, Kaja

2. ValisP
RISTIC, Milica
TODORCEVIC, Tijana

3. Dubocica 1

STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina
STOSIC, Teodora

4. IAKOL p
PETROVIC, Sara
LAZAREVIC, Nadja

5. KolP
RAJSIC, Smiljana
PLECEVIC, Elena

Kadeti

1. PK,Valis"Valjevo 1
LUKIC, Andjela
BOZIC, Andjelka

2. KRLIK
MILOVANOVIC, Iva
GRBOVIC, Andjela

Omladinci

1. PiroO
ANDRIC, Sofia
SLJIVIC, Kristina

2. Valis OMI
LAZIC, Sonja
ANDRIC, Bozica

3. KRLJO
MITROVIC, Ana
SEIZOVIC, Nadja

Apsolutna

1. Ob1l
SPASIC, Andjela
STOJANOVIC, Marija

2. Valis Open
DRAGOJLOVIC, Maja
MARIC, Mina

03
03

03
04

04
04

05
04

04
04

01
01

01
04

00
00

99
99

01
00

01
01

98
98

Pk Pirat
STEVIC, Anja
POPOQVIC, Nikolija

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
TOMASEVIC, Jana
DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija

Dubocica

PESIC, Milica
TASIC, Ivona

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
KOVACEV, Nada

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
GOJAKOVIC, Sara
STEPANOVIC, Andjela

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela
JOKIC, Olga

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
SAVIC, Andrea
SPASOJEVIC, Marta

Pk Pirat
TOSIC, Djurdja
NENADIC, Lea

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
BOZIC, Slavica
DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
ILIC, Andjela
MILACIC, Aleksandra

Olb
STOJANOVIC, Katarina
RANKOVIC, Jelena

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
SPOLADOR, Barbara
DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa

03
03

03
03

04
05

03
04

03
04

01
02

03
01

01
01

99
99

00
01

00
01

00
04

2:33.93

2:38.67

2:40.50

2:47.81

2:54.35

2:36.74

3:28.74

2:23.71

2:29.78

3:01.50

2:40.23

3:11.38

327

298

288

252

225

309

131

401

355

199

290

170
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 18 Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger
31.8.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank Time Pts
1. Dubocica 1 Dubocica 2:20.67 325
STANISAVLIEVIC, Nina 04 PESIC, Milica 04
TASIC, Ivona 05 STOSIC, Teodora 04
2. PK,Valis"Valjevo 1 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:36.67 235
RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa 04
JOKIC, Sara 04 TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04
3. PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:36.77 235
PETROVIC, Sara 05 LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04
KOVACEV, Nada 04 DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07
4. Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 2:39.96 221
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05
BELIC, Ljubica 06 VASILJEVIC, Tijana 04
5. PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 2:40.02 221
RAJSIC, Smiljana 04 PLECEVIC, Elena 04
STEPANOVIC, Andjela 04 TOMOVIC, Mina 05
6. Pk Pirat1 Pk Pirat 2:41.23 216
MARKOVIC, Ana 04 FILIPOVIC, Marta 05
MILOSEVIC, Andjela 05 MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04
7. TdBorl Td Bor 2:47.77 191
DINIC, Nina 05 JANICIJEVIC, Lola 04
KIS, Ena 04 JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06
8. Ob1l Olb 2:55.41 167
MILKOVSKI, Elena 05 DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05
IVANOVIC, Lea 06 RADOVIC, Sara 06
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Medal Statistics All Events
Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total
1. Pk Pirat PIR SRB 14 7 6 9 7 10 23 14 16 53
2. PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac LAKOL SRB 11 5 6 12 7 4 23 12 10 45
3. Dubocica DUB SRB 11 5 4 6 10 7 17 15 11 43
4. PK,,Valis"Valjevo VAL SRB 4 7 3 6 13 6 10 20 9 39
5. Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac FO SRB - - - 7 2 4 7 2 4 13
6. Olb OoLB SRB 1 3 3 4 4 3 5 7 6 18
7. Pk"Les" LES SRB - 8 1 2 2 3 2 10 4 16
8. PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo KKR SRB 2 3 3 - 1 1 2 4 4 10
9. Td Bor TDB SRB 2 1 - - - 1 2 1 1 4
10. PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac KOL SRB 1 3 7 - - 1 1 3 8 12
11. Pk Poseidon Parain POS SRB 1 2 - - - - 1 2 - 3
12. Delfin 07 DEL 07 SRB - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 2
13. PK "Delfin" KG KG SRB - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2 2 4
14. PK Sloboda SLO SRB - 1 2 - - 2 - 1 4 5
15. Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva RK SRB - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
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Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015

Medalists by Club All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

Delfin 07

Gold 16. Women, 400m Medley Omladinci GRLJEVIC, Majda 00 9:09.60

Bronze 15. Men, 400m Medley Pioniri TUZINAC, Ahmed 01 7:46.41

Dubocica

Gold 1. Boys, 50m Freestyle 10 years NIKOLIC, Luka 05 37.52
13. Men, 200m Freestyle Mladji Pioniri PESIC, Bratislav 03 2:34.60
7. Men, 50m Backstroke 11 - 12 years PESIC, Bratislav 03 37.06
3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 9 years OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 49.87
3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 8 years and younger STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 53.73
11. Men, 100m Breaststroke Pioniri STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 1:15.88
11. Men, 100m Breaststroke Apsolutna STANISAVLJIEVIC, Petar 01 1:15.88
5. Men, 50m Butterfly 10 years NIKOLIC, Luka 05 45.32
5. Men, 50m Bultterfly 9 years OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 42.47
5. Men, 50m Bultterfly 8 years and younger  GANIC, Petar 07 56.14
19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley Pioniri Dubocica 1 2:17.14
2. Girls, 50m Freestyle 10 years TASIC, Ivona 05 37.90
4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 11 years STOSIC, Teodora 04 40.57
4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 8 years and younger  PESIC, Marija 07 56.20
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke Pioniri STOSIC, Teodora 04 1:30.90
6. Women, 50m Butterfly 8 years and younger  PESIC, Marija 07 49.69
18. Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger Dubocica 1 2:20.67

Silver 7. Men, 50m Backstroke 8 years and younger  GANIC, Petar 07 53.12
3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 11 years STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 39.57
5. Men, 50m Butterfly 11 - 12 years PESIC, Bratislav 03 33.84
5. Men, 50m Bultterfly 11 years STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 36.62
17. Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger Dubocica 1 2:20.22
2. Girls, 50m Freestyle 11 years PESIC, Milica 04 34.44
14. Women, 200m Freestyle Kadeti OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 2:35.26
8. Women, 50m Backstroke 11 years STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 36.95
8. Women, 50m Backstroke 8 years and younger  JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 52.93
4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 11 years STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 41.61
4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 10 years TASIC, Ivona 05 45.80
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke Mladji Pioniri TASIC, Ivona 05 1:43.41
6. Women, 50m Butterfly 11 years STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina 04 35.42
16. Women, 400m Medley Pioniri STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 6:14.40
16. Women, 400m Medley Apsolutha STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 6:14.40

Bronze 11. Men, 100m Breaststroke Mladji Pioniri STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 1:26.79
5. Men, 50m Butterfly 13 - 14 years MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 32.76
5. Men, 50m Butterfly 11 - 12 years STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 36.62
5. Men, 50m Butterfly 8 years and younger STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 59.82
2. Girls, 50m Freestyle 11 years STOSIC, Teodora 04 34.89
14. Women, 200m Freestyle Apsolutna OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 2:35.26
8. Women, 50m Backstroke 11 - 12 years STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina 04 36.95
6. Women, 50m Butterfly 11 years STOSIC, Teodora 04 37.75
16. Women, 400m Medley Pioniri STOSIC, Teodora 04 6:26.67
16. Women, 400m Medley Apsolutna STOSIC, Teodora 04 6:26.67
20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley Pioniri Dubocica 1 2:40.50

Olb

Gold 13. Men, 200m Freestyle Omladinci KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 2:20.85
2. Girls, 50m Freestyle 9 years RADOVIC, Sara 06 39.43
14. Women, 200m Freestyle Mladji Pioniri RADOVIC, Sara 06 3:19.96
6. Women, 50m Butterfly 10 years DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 46.70
20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley Apsolutna Olb1 2:40.23

Silver 13. Men, 200m Freestyle Apsolutna KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 2:20.85
5. Men, 50m Bultterfly 17 - 18 years KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 31.29
19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley Apsolutna OLB Open 2:20.07
14. Women, 200m Freestyle Mladji Pioniri DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 3:22.12
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Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015

8. Women, 50m Backstroke

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

1. Boys, 50m Freestyle

13. Men, 200m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

12. Women, 100m Breaststroke

Bronze

PK "Delfin" KG

5. Men, 50m Butterfly

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

Silver

Bronze

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Gold 7. Men, 50m Backstroke

Silver 1. Boys, 50m Freestyle
13. Men, 200m Freestyle
5. Men, 50m Bultterfly

Bronze 7. Men, 50m Backstroke

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
17. Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle
19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley

20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

Gold 13. Men, 200m Freestyle
13. Men, 200m Freestyle
13. Men, 200m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
5. Men, 50m Butterfly

15. Men, 400m Medley

15. Men, 400m Medley

19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley

14. Women, 200m Freestyle
14. Women, 200m Freestyle
14. Women, 200m Freestyle
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

16. Women, 400m Medley
16. Women, 400m Medley
7. Men, 50m Backstroke

3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
5. Men, 50m Butterfly

14. Women, 200m Freestyle
14. Women, 200m Freestyle
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke

Silver

9 years

10 years

9 - 10 years
9 years
Pioniri

17 - 18 years
10 years

9 years
Kadeti

10 years
8 years and younger
10 years
8 years and younger

10 years

10 years
Kadeti

15 - 16 years
13 - 14 years
Open

10 years

9 years
Pioniri

11 years and younger
Pioniri

Mladji Pioniri

Kadeti
Pioniri
Apsolutna
13 - 14 years
Open

Kadeti

Mladji Pioniri
15 - 16 years
Pioniri
Apsolutna
Kadeti
Kadeti
Pioniri
Apsolutna
13 - 14 years
11 years

8 years and younger
Open

Kadeti

11 - 12 years
11 years
Pioniri
Apsolutna
11 years

9 years
Pioniri
Apsolutna
Open

Pioniri
Apsolutha
11 - 12 years
Pioniri

RADOVIC, Sara
MILKOVSKI, Elena
DJURDJEVIC, Marija
BOJKOVSKI, Vuk
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja
KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija
MILKOVSKI, Elena
IVANOVIC, Lea

SPASIC, Andjela

DUNKIC, Stevan
ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
DUNKIC, Stevan
ILIC, Nadja

PLANIC, Petar

PLANIC, Petar
NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola
NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola
RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
GOJAKOQVIC, Aleksa
MANDIC, Ognjen
RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1
Kol P

Kol MP

VLAJIC, Uros
LESENDRIC, Ognjen
LESENDRIC, Ognjen
PETROVIC, Pavle
PETROVIC, Pavle
MARKOVIC, Radovan
LAZAREVIC, Nikola
VLAJIC, Uros
PETROVIC, Pavle
PETROVIC, Pavle

La kol K

BASTA, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
BASTA, Nadja
BASTA, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija
BASTA, Nadja
BASTA, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
VLAJIC, Jovan
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
PETROVIC, Pavle
PETROVIC, Pavle
VLAJIC, Uros
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra

06 51.95
05 50.92
05 46.70
06 41.63
02  2:37.70
97 38.05
05 40.77
06 59.35
01  1:33.24
05 50.12
07 44.21
05 38.42
07 54.93
05 44.63
05 38.39
99  2:23.41
99 30.88
02 34.67
02 34.67
05 54.64
06 57.07
02  1:29.63

2:33.64

2:27.03

3:33.49
99  2:21.59
02  2:15.12
02  2:15.12
01 32.75
01 32.75
00  1:19.13
03 12398
99 30.44
01  5:26.06
01  5:26.06

2:08.22
02 22395
04  2:30.61
02 22395
02 34.47
04 36.65
07 49.73
02 34.47
02  1:26.61
04 33.57
04 33.57
04  5:40.67
04  5:40.67
04 39.79
06 54.13
01  1:17.10
01  1:17.10
99 30.44
03  2:37.27
04  2:30.61
04 36.65
03  1:31.33
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Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015

12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

13. Men, 200m Freestyle
13. Men, 200m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
5. Men, 50m Bultterfly

8. Women, 50m Backstroke
4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

18. Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle

Bronze

PK Sloboda

15. Men, 400m Medley
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle
15. Men, 400m Medley
10. Women, 1500m Freestyle
10. Women, 1500m Freestyle

Silver
Bronze

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Gold 9. Men, 1500m Freestyle

9. Men, 1500m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

15. Men, 400m Medley

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

14. Women, 200m Freestyle
10. Women, 1500m Freestyle
10. Women, 1500m Freestyle
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle

9. Men, 1500m Freestyle

9. Men, 1500m Freestyle

11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
15. Men, 400m Medley

19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley

19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley

14. Women, 200m Freestyle
10. Women, 1500m Freestyle
10. Women, 1500m Freestyle
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

18. Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle
20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley
20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley
20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley
7. Men, 50m Backstroke

11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
5. Men, 50m Butterfly

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

14. Women, 200m Freestyle
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

Silver

Bronze

Apsolutna

8 years and younger
Open

Mladji Pioniri
Apsolutna

9 years

11 years

Apsolutna

15 - 16 years

10 years

11 years

11 - 12 years

11 years and younger

Kadeti

11 years
Apsolutna
Omladinci
Apsolutna

Kadeti

Apsolutna

15 - 16 years

Kadeti

11 years

Omladinci
Omladinci
Apsolutna

11-12 years

Kadeti

8 years and younger
Kadeti

Apsolutna

Kadeti

Apsolutna

Kadeti

Mladji Pioniri
Omladinci
Omladinci
Apsolutna

13 - 14 years

Open

8 years and younger
Omladinci

15 - 16 years

13 - 14 years

11 years and younger
Omladinci

Pioniri

Apsolutna

15 - 16 years

Kadeti

10 years

8 years and younger
Kadeti

15 - 16 years
Omladinci

Pioniri

13 - 14 years

BASTA, Nadja
DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
LAZAREVIC, Nikola
VLAJIC, Uros
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo
MARKOVIC, Radovan
MARKOQVIC, Radovan
PETROVIC, Sara
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1

PANIC, Vojkan
CAVIC, Luka
PANIC, Vojkan
STAMATOVIC, Ana
STAMATOVIC, Ana

PUCE, Filip

PUCE, Filip
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
PUCE, Filip
TODORCEVIC, Tijana
ANDRIC, Bozica
BOZIC, Slavica
BOZIC, Slavica
RISTIC, Milica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1
JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
MIJAILOVIC, Danijel
PUCE, Filip

Valis Kad

Valis MP

BOZIC, Slavica
LAZIC, Sonja

LAZIC, Sonja
TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela
RISTIC, Milica
ACIMOVIC, Emilija
SPOLADOR, Barbara
LAZIC, Sonja
TRIFUNOQVIC, Andjela
PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1
Valis OMI

Valis P

Valis Open

PUCE, Filip

PANIC, Ognjen
MAKISMOVIC, Vanja
MITROVIC, Jana
TRIFUNOQVIC, Andjela
LAZIC, Sonja
DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa
DAMNJANOQVIC, Andjelija
LUKIC, Andjela

02
07
04
03
99
06
04
00
00
05
04
03

00
04
00

99

99
99
00
99
04
99
99
99
03

07
00
00
00
99

99
99
99
01
03
07
00
99
01

99
99
05
07
01
99
99
03
01

1:26.61
49.98
33.57

2:36.89

2:21.59
48.19
42.27

1:19.13
31.72
52.68
41.95
34.49

2:36.77

7:02.16
34.73
7:02.16
24:26.34
24:26.34

22:53.23
22:53.23
35.04
6:34.79
34.13
2:37.18
23:06.94
23:06.94
36.55
2:36.74
43.39
23:09.58
23:09.58
1:28.33
6:34.79
2:19.21
3:19.01
2:39.27
23:21.18
23:21.18
38.13
36.55
59.72
1:33.13
34.63
33.97
2:36.67
2:29.78
2:38.67
3:11.38
36.05
1:32.67
1:03.37
45.46
2:36.05
37.73
1:35.75
1:31.41
36.56
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Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015

Valjevo, 31.8.2015

PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo

Gold 11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley
13. Men, 200m Freestyle
7. Men, 50m Backstroke
7. Men, 50m Backstroke
20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley
13. Men, 200m Freestyle
13. Men, 200m Freestyle
19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley
20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley

Silver

Bronze

Pk Pirat

Gold 1. Boys, 50m Freestyle
7. Men, 50m Backstroke
7. Men, 50m Backstroke
7. Men, 50m Backstroke
3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

5. Men, 50m Butterfly

5. Men, 50m Bultterfly

5. Men, 50m Butterfly

5. Men, 50m Butterfly

5. Men, 50m Butterfly

17. Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle
19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley

19. Men, 4 x 50m Medley

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

8. Women, 50m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley
20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle

1. Boys, 50m Freestyle

13. Men, 200m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
11. Men, 100m Breaststroke
5. Men, 50m Butterfly

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

8. Women, 50m Backstroke
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley
1. Boys, 50m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

5

5

Silver

Bronze

. Men, 50m Butterfly

. Men, 50m Butterfly

. Men, 50m Butterfly

14. Women, 200m Freestyle
14. Women, 200m Freestyle

8. Women, 50m Backstroke

8. Women, 50m Backstroke

8. Women, 50m Backstroke

8. Women, 50m Backstroke

12. Women, 100m Breaststroke

(&)

Omladinci
Omladinci
Omladinci
17 - 18 years
15 - 16 years
Kadeti
Omladinci
Kadeti
Kadeti
Omladinci

11 years

17 - 18 years

11 years

9 years

11 years

10 years

17 - 18 years

13 - 14 years

11 - 12 years

11 years

Open

11 years and younger
Mladji Pioniri
Apsolutna

8 years and younger
15 - 16 years
Omladinci
Apsolutna

15 - 16 years

13 - 14 years

Open

Omladinci

Pioniri

11 years

9 years

Mladji Pioniri

11 - 12 years
Omladinci

Mladji Pioniri

9 years

9 years

15 - 16 years

9 years

Kadeti

11-12 years

9 years

Mladji Pioniri

8 years and younger
10 years

8 years and younger
11 years

9 years

Open

Omladinci

Pioniri

13 - 14 years

11 years

8 years and younger
Open

Apsolutna

MILUTINOVIC, Stefan
KRLJ O
MILUTINOVIC, Stefan
MISIC, Predrag
TOMOVIC, Todor
KRLJ K

VULIC, Djordje
TOMOVIC, Todor
KRLJ K

KRLJ O

MLADENOVIC, Luka
TUCAKOVIC, David
PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin
PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
MLADENOVIC, Luka
SAPIC, Mladen
TUCAKOVIC, David
MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo
MLADENOVIC, Luka
MLADENOVIC, Luka
TUCAKOVIC, David
Pk Pirat 1

Pir mp

Pirat Open
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
ANDRIC, Sofia
SLIIVIC, Kristina
SLJIVIC, Kristina
SLJIVIC, Kristina
TOSIC, Djurdja
TOSIC, Djurdja

Pir O

Pir P

PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin
PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
MLADENOVIC, Luka
PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin
TOMASEVIC, Vukan
MLADENOVIC, Luka
PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
MILIC, Natalija
SLJIVIC, Kristina
MIJAILOVIC, Mia
TOSIC, Djurdja
STEVIC, Anja

MILIC, Natalija

Pir MP

MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije
SAPIC, Mladen
PUSICA, Filip
PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin
MILIVOJEVIC, Filip
MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo
ANDRIC, Sofia
STEVIC, Anja

TOSIC, Djurdja
MIJAILOVIC, Iva
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
ANDRIC, Sofia
TOSIC, Djurdja

97

97
98
99

98
99

04
98
04
06
04
05
98

04
04
98

08
00
00
00
00
01
01

04
06
04
04
97
04
06
06
00
06
01
03
06

07
05
07
04
06
01
00
03
01
04
08
00
01

1:37.91
2:33.01
2:59.99

37.80

35.55
3:28.74
3:10.89
2:31.90
2:31.36
3:01.50

31.91
37.60
37.28
43.74
38.66
49.11
29.26
30.62
33.35
33.35
29.26
2:20.15
2:31.34
2:15.63
42.88
36.58
1:26.32
1:26.32
34.29
32.96
32.96
2:23.71
2:33.93
32.85
37.25
2:34.86
37.28
1:49.53
1:25.08
45.81
41.53
37.52
51.95
1:29.33
33.73
47.13
3:23.88
45.40
48.24
1:03.72
37.47
49.12
30.62
2:41.63
2:38.32
38.36
42.58
54,53
36.58
1:29.33
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Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015

6. Women, 50m Butterfly
6. Women, 50m Butterfly
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

Pk Poseidon Parain

Gold
Silver

Pk"Les"
Gold

Silver

Bronze

1. Boys, 50m Freestyle
7. Men, 50m Backstroke
3. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

8. Women, 50m Backstroke
4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
13. Men, 200m Freestyle

. Men, 50m Backstroke

. Men, 50m Backstroke

. Men, 50m Backstroke

. Boys, 50m Breaststroke

. Men, 50m Butterfly

. Men, 50m Butterfly

9. Men, 4 x 50m Medley

. Women, 50m Backstroke
. Women, 50m Backstroke
Men, 50m Backstroke

. Girls, 50m Freestyle

. Women, 50m Backstroke
. Women, 50m Butterfly

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

Bronze

7. Men, 50m Backstroke
7. Men, 50m Backstroke

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Td Bor
Gold

Silver
Bronze

8. Women, 50m Backstroke

8. Women, 50m Backstroke

4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

6. Women, 50m Butterfly

20. Women, 4 x 50m Medley

2. Girls, 50m Freestyle

4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

14. Women, 200m Freestyle

4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

12. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Butterfly

1. Boys, 50m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke
15. Men, 400m Medley

4. Girls, 50m Breaststroke

15 - 16 years
9 - 10 years
Open

9 years
9 years
10 years

9 years

9 years

Pioniri

13 - 14 years

10 years

Open

8 years and younger
13 - 14 years

8 years and younger
Pioniri

10 years

9 - 10 years

11 years

9 years

9 - 10 years

9 years

11 - 12 years
8 years and younger

10 years

9 - 10 years
10 years
Mladji Pioniri
9 - 10 years
9 years
Mladji Pioniri
10 years

9 years
Mladji Pioniri
10 years
Mladji Pioniri
10 years

8 years and younger
8 years and younger
Pioniri

8 years and younger

ANDRIC, Sofia
MILIC, Natalija
STEVIC, Anja

LAJB, Mario
LAJB, Mario
GLISIC, Stefan

DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija
PETKOVIC, Iva

JOIC, Veljko

PETKOVIC, Luka
MILENKOQOVIC, Milos
PETKOVIC, Luka

JOIC, Pavle

PETKOVIC, Luka

JOIC, Pavle

Pk"Les" 1

SOKOLOVIC, Anastasija
SOKOLOVIC, Anastasija
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
PETKOVIC, Iva
DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija
DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija

TRAJKOVIC, Luka
DZOPALIC, David

MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
BELIC, Ljubica
BELIC, Ljubica
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
BELIC, Ljubica
BELIC, Ljubica
MIHAILOVIC, Nadja
MIHAILOVIC, Nadja
MIHAILOVIC, Dunja

UDIC, Andrija
UDIC, Andrija
MITAKQVIC, Igor
KOSTIC, Helena

00
06
03

06
06
05

06
06
02
02
05
02
07
02
07

05
05
04
06
06
06

03
08

05
05
05
05
06
06

05
06
06
05
05
05

07
07
02
07

36.32
47.13
33.73

35.84
4471
50.58

51.22
50.38
2:36.61
33.74
45.60
33.74
55.44
32.28
56.58
2:20.07
50.23
50.23
41.02
42.51
51.22
56.70

38.97
1:07.20

46.51
46.51
44.10
1:39.14
44.45
44.45
3:14.59
40.14
50.72
3:25.72
50.32
1:49.34
51.61

41.30
50.90
7:02.41
1:00.40
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